
Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  I
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0586 ANGEL RICHARDSON I 27/12/2005 70 92.8 0 - E 0 0 92.8
2 2024/MGGCM/0493 K SANTHOS R KARTHIK I 05/04/2007 63.4 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
3 2024/MGGCM/0626 LOVELYN NEHEMIAH I 23/07/2006 42.83 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
4 2024/MGGCM/0294 NAZHIRINE SAMSON I 30/11/2005 60.5 66.8 0 - E 0 0 66.8
5 2024/MGGCM/0094 SHINY GRACE JAMES JACKSON I 17/07/2007 72.2 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
6 2024/MGGCM/0564 S ROSELIN T ABEDNIGO I 19/01/2006 52.83 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
7 2024/MGGCM/0318 LACHI AHITOPHEL OBED I 18/04/2007 54 60.2 0 - E 0 0 60.2
8 2024/MGGCM/0495 PRIYA PRERNA MICHAEL LAWRANCE I 20/04/2007 71 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
9 2024/MGGCM/0699 ESTHER JOB SIMON I 20/11/2005 61.6 57.6 0 - E 0 0 57.6

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  IV
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0109 BARNALI BACHER BIDYUT BACHER IV 20/03/2007 69 90 5 - F 0 0 95
2 2024/MGGCM/0504 M UMESH M JAGESHWAR RAO IV 06/02/2006 58.58 89.4 5 - F 0 0 94.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0590 ADITI SURIN PETER SURIN IV 20/12/2006 60.8 87 5 - F 0 0 92
4 2024/MGGCM/0156 P HARITA P PRABHAKAR IV 06/04/2006 72 86.8 5 - F 0 0 91.8
5 2024/MGGCM/0748 P TARUN KUMAR P ESWARA RAO IV 10/02/2007 62.6 85.8 5 - F 0 0 90.8
6 2024/MGGCM/0140 BADE ONGESHWARI BADE YOGESHWAR IV 04/01/2007 65.8 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
7 2024/MGGCM/0110 BASUNDHARA BISWAS BANKIM BISWAS IV 28/05/2006 78.83 82.6 5 - F 0 0 87.6
8 2024/MGGCM/0479 P K MOHAMMED YOUSUF P K MOIDEEN IV 23/12/2006 69.2 79.2 5 - F 0 0 84.2
9 2024/MGGCM/0348 NIKITA DHANWAR SIMON DHANWAR IV 02/11/2005 56.17 78.6 5 - F 0 0 83.6

10 2024/MGGCM/0297 SUMITHRA BARAIK SUKHDEV BARAIK IV 01/06/2007 56.83 78.2 5 - F 0 0 83.2
11 2024/MGGCM/0458 NABARUP SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR IV 08/07/2006 67 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8
12 2024/MGGCM/0600 RAHUL K RAJENDRAN IV 27/01/2007 43.6 77 5 - F 0 0 82
13 2024/MGGCM/0533 ROHIT DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 17/01/2006 69.33 76.4 5 - F 0 0 81.4
14 2024/MGGCM/0260 ALIENA BARA BELAS BARA IV 08/01/2007 60.5 76 5 - F 0 0 81
15 2024/MGGCM/0333 SANDIYA DEVI DHANESHWAR RAM IV 29/04/2006 57 76 5 - F 0 0 81
16 2024/MGGCM/0043 AMARA NANDINE AMARA MADHAVA RAO IV 16/01/2007 56 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
17 2024/MGGCM/0180 J NANDHINI J RAMANA RAO IV 21/11/2006 71.4 80.2 0 - E 0 0 80.2
18 2024/MGGCM/0512 ASHA KERKETTA KAMAL KERKETTA IV 12/10/2006 58.6 75 5 - F 0 0 80
19 2024/MGGCM/0581 K VINITA K DHAJESWAR RAO IV 21/07/2006 67.6 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
20 2024/MGGCM/0012 J SIRISHA J RAMASWAMY IV 18/03/2007 57.83 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
21 2024/MGGCM/0647 BERASMANI RAMU XALXO IV 05/10/2006 60.67 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
22 2024/MGGCM/0690 SARITA PRADHAN RAGUNATH PRADHAN IV 14/06/2006 57.4 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
23 2024/MGGCM/0303 NAVI NANDAN SURESH IV 31/03/2006 57.57 74.4 5 - F 0 0 79.4
24 2024/MGGCM/0446 RUKMANI KINDO MAHESH RAM KINDO IV 03/06/2006 74.4 73.8 5 - F 0 0 78.8
25 2024/MGGCM/0367 AMITA KUMARI TIRKEY PRAKASH TIRKEY IV 13/03/2007 63.17 73.6 5 - F 0 0 78.6
26 2024/MGGCM/0187 ROHINI CHAMPI DASA CHAMPI IV 17/01/2006 69.17 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
27 2024/MGGCM/0021 A NAVANEETA A NARAYANA IV 19/12/2006 66.8 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
28 2024/MGGCM/0270 YAMUNA JANAK RAO IV 03/06/2004 50 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
29 2024/MGGCM/0672 SINDHU MONDAL SHIVNATH MONDAL IV 23/12/2005 57 73 5 - F 0 0 78
30 2024/MGGCM/0706 K VINIESHA K VIJAYAN IV 07/03/2006 51.2 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
31 2024/MGGCM/0431 TUHIN MONDAL MAGAL MONDAL IV 02/11/2006 60.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77
32 2024/MGGCM/0474 SUJIT DAS SANJAY DAS IV 11/09/2004 66.2 76.8 0 - E 0 0 76.8
33 2024/MGGCM/0462 ABHAY KUMAR KERKETTA ANAND KUMAR KERKETTA IV 03/02/2007 60 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
34 2024/MGGCM/0655 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH IV 23/05/2007 65 71.4 5 - F 0 0 76.4
35 2024/MGGCM/0363 ALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 11/10/2006 60.67 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
36 2024/MGGCM/0114 ANKIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD IV 12/07/2006 58 70.2 5 - F 0 0 75.2
37 2024/MGGCM/0033 ABHAY KATCHAP NIRMAL KATCHAP IV 26/12/2006 49.2 74.8 0 - E 0 0 74.8
38 2024/MGGCM/0325 LAXMAN DAS KRISHNA DAS IV 23/09/2004 42 69.6 5 - F 0 0 74.6
39 2024/MGGCM/0208 PRERNA NIKUNJ BALRAM NIKUNJ IV 17/04/2007 58.4 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
40 2024/MGGCM/0231 AMBATI RAKESH AMBATI SUNDAR RAO IV 04/04/2007 55.6 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
41 2024/MGGCM/0010 E GEETA A ESWARAN IV 05/09/2006 46.4 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4



42 2024/MGGCM/0152 TIRATH NATH SINGH CHANDRA SINGH IV 19/11/2005 53.8 69.2 5 - F 0 0 74.2
43 2024/MGGCM/0289 SUSMITA BASU LATE UTTAM BASU IV 04/03/2007 51.4 69.2 5 - F 0 0 74.2
44 2024/MGGCM/0111 PRAVEEN KUMAR BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS IV 18/11/2006 69.33 73.8 0 - E 0 0 73.8
45 2024/MGGCM/0702 B VIJAY KUMAR B VENKAT RAO IV 18/05/2007 54.4 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
46 2024/MGGCM/0055 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 01/08/2006 86 73.4 0 - E 0 0 73.4
47 2024/MGGCM/0673 MAHAK SORENG AJIT SORENG IV 21/04/2005 51.33 73 0 - E 0 0 73
48 2024/MGGCM/0555 K S SUJITH K N SREENIVASAN IV 09/10/2005 65.5 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
49 2024/MGGCM/0271 SAJAN S KARNAN IV 31/01/2007 49.5 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
50 2024/MGGCM/0338 SALINI DAS SANJAY DAS IV 20/05/2007 61.6 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
51 2024/MGGCM/0617 SNEHA KUJUR PRABHU PHOOLKANT KUJUR IV 24/11/2006 62.2 67 5 - F 0 0 72
52 2024/MGGCM/0484 VIVEKANAND BHAGAT VIDHYA SAGAR BHAGAT IV 01/06/2006 47.83 66.8 5 - F 0 0 71.8
53 2024/MGGCM/0230 GANUPILLI DINESH GANUPILLI BHIMA RAO IV 04/12/2006 48.8 66.6 5 - F 0 0 71.6
54 2024/MGGCM/0301 ANISHA KUJUR KULJAN KUJUR IV 16/03/2007 61.2 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
55 2024/MGGCM/0097 AMIT BISWAS ASHIM KUMAR BISWAS IV 26/03/2007 58.9 71.2 0 - E 0 0 71.2
56 2024/MGGCM/0262 R DEEPAK R VAIKUNTA RAO IV 19/12/2005 66.17 66.2 5 - F 0 0 71.2
57 2024/MGGCM/0578 S MUKESH G SENTHIL KUMAR IV 28/07/2006 52.4 66 5 - F 0 0 71
58 2024/MGGCM/0291 CHANCHALA BAIDYA JADAB BAIDYA IV 22/04/2007 48.2 66 5 - F 0 0 71
59 2024/MGGCM/0052 T BHAVANI T SUNDER RAO IV 20/10/2004 56.17 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
60 2024/MGGCM/0039 AMARA RAJESWARI AMARA KAMRAJU IV 21/11/2006 48.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
61 2024/MGGCM/0285 KULANDAISAMI RAJU IV 13/11/2006 56.4 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
62 2024/MGGCM/0354 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
63 2024/MGGCM/0016 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
64 2024/MGGCM/0300 SARASWATHI RAM PRASAD IV 20/06/2006 65.2 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
65 2024/MGGCM/0502 SURAPATI OM PRAKASH SURAPATI OGESH IV 04/09/2007 63 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
66 2024/MGGCM/0142 NITTA MAHALAXMI NITTA SUKUMAR IV 25/12/2007 52.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
67 2024/MGGCM/0622 S GIRI S DILESH IV 31/10/2006 55.4 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
68 2024/MGGCM/0536 R HARISH M RAMACHANDRAN IV 31/01/2007 47 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
69 2024/MGGCM/0480 S DILIP KUMAR N SIVA IV 19/10/2001 51.83 68.2 0 - E 0 0 68.2
70 2024/MGGCM/0196 D ESTHER IDA D VIJAY KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 49.2 63 5 - F 0 0 68
71 2024/MGGCM/0013 B KANCHANA LATE B SIMHACHALAM IV 26/02/2007 46.4 63 5 - F 0 0 68
72 2024/MGGCM/0044 PHULO KUMARI SOMA MUNDA IV 15/01/2006 44 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
73 2024/MGGCM/0235 ANSHITA SORENG SOMA SORENG IV 10/06/2005 61.4 62.4 5 - F 0 0 67.4
74 2024/MGGCM/0730 SHAHIT KERKETTA ROMANUS KERKETTA IV 10/05/2007 50.8 62 5 - F 0 0 67
75 2024/MGGCM/0498 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA IV 20/05/2007 41.17 62 5 - F 0 0 67
76 2024/MGGCM/0633 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA IV 20/05/2007 41 62 5 - F 0 0 67
77 2024/MGGCM/0145 B RITHISH B SEKHAR IV 12/10/2007 52.8 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
78 2024/MGGCM/0548 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS IV 20/05/2005 51.33 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
79 2024/MGGCM/0418 YALANGI ABHISHEK YALANGI KRISHNA JEE IV 01/12/2006 47.8 66.6 0 - E 0 0 66.6
80 2024/MGGCM/0619 L KRISHNA VENI L CHINNA RAO IV 09/05/2005 56.6 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6
81 2024/MGGCM/0427 E RAJESWARI E RAMA RAO IV 01/02/2006 55.67 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6
82 2024/MGGCM/0691 ASHSURIYA C CHINNA SWAMY IV 17/07/2006 50.6 66.4 0 - E 0 0 66.4
83 2024/MGGCM/0228 KONDA ARJUN KONDA KURMA RAO IV 15/11/2005 63.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
84 2024/MGGCM/0693 S K MOHAMMED HASEEF S K AJIJUL IV 27/08/2006 56.67 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
85 2024/MGGCM/0272 M SANJAY KUMAR LATE M LAZAR IV 13/04/2006 50.2 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
86 2024/MGGCM/0100 MOHAMMED REHAAN A M MOHAMMED IV 03/08/2007 45.8 61 5 - F 0 0 66
87 2024/MGGCM/0077 SUMITA SOMRA KHARIYA IV 08/01/2006 49 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
88 2024/MGGCM/0666 JAISUDHA BAI JAGJEEVAN RAM IV 12/02/2007 49.4 65.6 0 - E 0 0 65.6



89 2024/MGGCM/0316 CHAMPA DAS BALARAM DAS IV 31/07/2007 48 65.6 0 - E 0 0 65.6
90 2024/MGGCM/0440 N KOMAL N SANTA RAO IV 29/01/2007 47.17 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
91 2024/MGGCM/0390 R SUVEDA NAYAKI V RAMAN IV 04/11/2006 52 60.2 5 - F 0 0 65.2
92 2024/MGGCM/0483 KHUSHI EKKA PETER EKKA IV 15/10/2006 55.2 60 5 - F 0 0 65
93 2024/MGGCM/0725 KHUSHI EKKA PETER EKKA IV 15/10/2006 55.2 60 5 - F 0 0 65
94 2024/MGGCM/0339 K RAJ K GANESH IV 09/10/2005 48.6 60 5 - F 0 0 65
95 2024/MGGCM/0342 RAHUL XESS RAVI PRAKASH XESS IV 26/07/2006 52.8 64.6 0 - E 0 0 64.6
96 2024/MGGCM/0407 RAHUL MINJ FEDRIC MINJ IV 01/08/2007 50.4 64.6 0 - E 0 0 64.6
97 2024/MGGCM/0210 SIVA KERKETTA ALVIS KERKETTA IV 31/05/2005 64.5 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
98 2024/MGGCM/0645 ANKIT TIRKEY ALBERT TIRKEY IV 11/12/2006 42.8 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
99 2024/MGGCM/0095 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 22/01/2006 74.5 64.2 0 - E 0 0 64.2
100 2024/MGGCM/0032 ARSHAD ALI ANSAR ALI IV 25/01/2005 54.4 64.2 0 - E 0 0 64.2
101 2024/MGGCM/0366 KALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 26/05/2004 60.8 59 5 - F 0 0 64
102 2024/MGGCM/0569 R SHANMUGAM RAJAN IV 22/04/2005 59.17 59 5 - F 0 0 64
103 2024/MGGCM/0025 ANISHA BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS IV 14/08/2006 49.4 59 5 - F 0 0 64
104 2024/MGGCM/0218 MANAV SANDIL DUBIO SANDIL IV 09/11/2006 49 58.8 5 - F 0 0 63.8
105 2024/MGGCM/0119 RISHA DEVI MANOHAR SINGH IV 11/01/2007 50.8 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
106 2024/MGGCM/0309 RUMA BAIRAGI BIMAL BAIRAGI IV 11/12/2006 47 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
107 2024/MGGCM/0731 T SARDHA T PERUMAL SWAMY IV 07/03/2000 45.6 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
108 2024/MGGCM/0206 KRISHNA ROY ARUN ROY IV 18/12/2005 77.4 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
109 2024/MGGCM/0171 RAABIYA ALAM ZAFAR ALAM IV 13/09/2006 55.87 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
110 2024/MGGCM/0665 KARUNA HORO ESDOR HORO IV 10/09/2006 56.4 63 0 - E 0 0 63
111 2024/MGGCM/0141 RAHUL PARAMANIK KRISHNA PARAMANIK IV 07/08/2007 43.4 63 0 - E 0 0 63
112 2024/MGGCM/0046 SARASWATI DAS KARTICK DAS IV 11/07/2005 59.6 62.8 0 - E 0 0 62.8
113 2024/MGGCM/0018 D BHAGYA LAXMI D DILLESHWAR RAO IV 28/07/2007 54.2 57.8 5 - F 0 0 62.8
114 2024/MGGCM/0054 DIKSHIT KUMAR D PAPA RAO IV 13/01/2006 50.6 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
115 2024/MGGCM/0415 R JOEL JAMES N ROBERT RANJITH KUMAR IV 06/03/2007 42.17 62.4 0 - E 0 0 62.4
116 2024/MGGCM/0425 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS IV 18/08/2007 50.83 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
117 2024/MGGCM/0364 K SAYED YASMEEN S KAJA MOIDEEN IV 29/06/2005 46.8 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
118 2024/MGGCM/0265 T TIRUMALA T TRIPATHI IV 13/05/2007 45.92 62.2 0 - E 0 0 62.2
119 2024/MGGCM/0526 ANIKET ERIC TIRKEY DANIEL TIRKEY IV 18/05/2006 50 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
120 2024/MGGCM/0280 ASHISH DAS TAPAS DAS IV 29/10/2006 57.33 57 5 - F 0 0 62
121 2024/MGGCM/0165 VEENIT NAIK DINESH NAIK IV 13/01/2006 54.4 57 5 - F 0 0 62
122 2024/MGGCM/0070 SUJEET SARKAR MUKUNDA SARKAR IV 17/10/2006 52 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
123 2024/MGGCM/0369 N VIGNESH S NAVARAJ IV 18/11/2005 51.67 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
124 2024/MGGCM/0019 SHAHIL CHANDRA SEKHER IV 05/09/2006 57.2 61.6 0 - E 0 0 61.6
125 2024/MGGCM/0326 BISHAL DAS BASUDEV DAS IV 23/09/2005 57.6 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
126 2024/MGGCM/0733 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA IV 22/04/2006 42.75 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
127 2024/MGGCM/0129 SUDIPTA MONDAL PROBHAS MONDAL IV 10/05/2007 51.4 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
128 2024/MGGCM/0674 ANUSHKA KISHEN RADHA KISHEN IV 30/04/2006 46.43 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
129 2024/MGGCM/0558 ROHAN KERKETTA AUGUSTINE KERKETTA IV 27/03/2006 59.8 61.2 0 - E 0 0 61.2
130 2024/MGGCM/0020 K ANUPRIYA K SRINU IV 26/07/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
131 2024/MGGCM/0178 SUJIT DAS NIMAI DAS IV 23/09/1998 53.2 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
132 2024/MGGCM/0482 M JOGESH M GURUMURTHI IV 02/10/2006 50.2 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
133 2024/MGGCM/0063 MEENA SHEK KARIM SHEK IV 15/11/2006 46.17 55.4 5 - F 0 0 60.4
134 2024/MGGCM/0387 RESITA HALDER BABUL CH HALDER IV 07/06/2007 53 55.2 5 - F 0 0 60.2
135 2024/MGGCM/0749 RESITA HALDER BABUL CH HALDER IV 07/06/2007 50.8 55.2 5 - F 0 0 60.2



136 2024/MGGCM/0034 BISHAKA RAPTAN ARABINDA RAPTAN IV 07/06/2007 49.4 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
137 2024/MGGCM/0571 GOKUL HALDER BIMAL HALDER IV 10/11/2005 56.2 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
138 2024/MGGCM/0255 A P ABHAY NAIR G AJAI KUMAR IV 23/10/2005 51.6 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
139 2024/MGGCM/0009 STELLA EKKA SUNIL ANUP EKKA IV 10/08/2005 49.17 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
140 2024/MGGCM/0233 POONAM DHANWAR NUWAS DHANWAR IV 27/12/2005 60.6 54 5 - F 0 0 59
141 2024/MGGCM/0449 S NAVEEN S KESHAV RAO IV 12/06/2007 41.6 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
142 2024/MGGCM/0132 S K TOUFIK ZAMAL S K AKBAR ALI IV 15/09/2003 51.4 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
143 2024/MGGCM/0133 S K TOUFIK ZAMAL S K AKBAR ALI IV 15/09/2003 51.4 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
144 2024/MGGCM/0268 CHELLA LAXMI NAIDU CHELLA MADHU NAIDU IV 20/07/2006 46.6 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
145 2024/MGGCM/0689 B NANDINI B SOMAIAH IV 31/08/2006 46.2 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
146 2024/MGGCM/0393 BUDHA DEV DAS NIMAI DAS IV 02/05/2007 45.6 53.2 5 - F 0 0 58.2
147 2024/MGGCM/0718 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA IV 09/05/2004 71.2 58 0 - E 0 0 58
148 2024/MGGCM/0615 C H DISHANT C H UMAPATHI IV 02/10/2002 40 56 2 - S 0 0 58
149 2024/MGGCM/0107 POOJA SARKAR BALAI SARKAR IV 27/01/2007 53.2 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
150 2024/MGGCM/0717 SARBAJIT SARKAR ASHOK SARKAR IV 02/08/2006 50.2 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
151 2024/MGGCM/0524 ARPITA DAS NISIKANTA DAS IV 09/10/2006 43.6 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
152 2024/MGGCM/0226 SANKIT KUMAR DAS TAPAN DAS IV 02/09/2006 45.4 57.6 0 - E 0 0 57.6
153 2024/MGGCM/0517 ADITHYA BARLA SUSIL BARLA IV 25/04/2007 50.6 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
154 2024/MGGCM/0732 MUKESH CHAURASIA VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 03/04/1993 47.5 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
155 2024/MGGCM/0036 SWATHI KUMARI RAM KISHORE GOP IV 13/02/2004 50.5 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
156 2024/MGGCM/0660 J PRABAKARAN A JASWA IV 12/06/2006 44.8 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
157 2024/MGGCM/0037 G PRIYADARSHINI G GANESAN IV 22/10/2006 57 57 0 - E 0 0 57
158 2024/MGGCM/0379 UJALA BASU SANJIT BASU IV 31/03/2005 48 52 5 - F 0 0 57
159 2024/MGGCM/0003 M MAHA LAKSHMI P MURUGESAN IV 21/12/2005 41 52 5 - F 0 0 57
160 2024/MGGCM/0602 CH BHARAT RAJ CH RAJ SEKHAR IV 28/01/2006 40 52 5 - F 0 0 57
161 2024/MGGCM/0402 RESHAMI KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN IV 26/11/2006 46 56.8 0 - E 0 0 56.8
162 2024/MGGCM/0064 ANURADHA DAS ANKU DAS IV 08/03/2006 61.83 51.6 5 - F 0 0 56.6
163 2024/MGGCM/0575 SURAJIT DAS PALASH DAS IV 26/12/2006 49.8 56 0 - E 0 0 56
164 2024/MGGCM/0149 SUSMITHA DAS SUHADEB DAS IV 07/09/2007 41.8 55.2 0 - E 0 0 55.2
165 2024/MGGCM/0477 HIMADRI ROY SUJIT KUMAR ROY IV 31/03/2005 53.8 50.2 5 - F 0 0 55.2
166 2024/MGGCM/0658 SANIA JATHAR SANTOSH KUMAR JATHAR IV 15/10/2006 43.4 50.2 5 - F 0 0 55.2
167 2024/MGGCM/0373 SUBRAMANIAN VINITHA MUTHALAPPAN SUNRAMANIAN IV 24/10/2004 59 50 5 - F 0 0 55
168 2024/MGGCM/0698 RITA DAS RIPAN DAS IV 26/10/2006 54.4 50 5 - F 0 0 55
169 2024/MGGCM/0656 D KAUSHIK D RAJA RAO IV 05/04/2006 49.4 49.8 5 - F 0 0 54.8
170 2024/MGGCM/0487 NEELKANT RAM GANESH RAM IV 28/10/2007 42.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
171 2024/MGGCM/0747 A VIJAYA A SHYAM SUNDER IV 04/12/2006 59 54.4 0 - E 0 0 54.4
172 2024/MGGCM/0465 SUMIT BALA RANJAN BALA IV 03/06/2005 46.6 54.2 0 - E 0 0 54.2
173 2024/MGGCM/0274 SHIV SHANKAR PAUL DIPU PAUL IV 26/02/2004 52.67 49.2 5 - F 0 0 54.2
174 2024/MGGCM/0503 DIVYA M SREEKANT IV 12/05/2007 48.6 54.07 0 - E 0 0 54.07
175 2024/MGGCM/0481 RAHUL KUMAR RAM RAM CHANDER IV 18/04/2006 46.8 54 0 - E 0 0 54
176 2024/MGGCM/0491 NANDINI RAJ BHAR HIRDYANAND IV 25/10/2005 46.4 54 0 - E 0 0 54
177 2024/MGGCM/0426 L PREM KUMAR L ANAND RAO IV 17/11/2006 38.2 53.6 0 - E 0 0 53.6
178 2024/MGGCM/0676 BARSHA GOMASTA PARITOSH GOMASTA IV 12/08/2006 50.83 48.2 5 - F 0 0 53.2
179 2024/MGGCM/0058 INDERJEET SINGH TARA SINGH IV 18/06/2005 51.2 47.8 5 - F 0 0 52.8
180 2024/MGGCM/0506 SHANKER NAG LODO NAG IV 08/01/2005 41.2 47.6 5 - F 0 0 52.6
181 2024/MGGCM/0492 DEEPA KUMARI RAM SHANKAR SHARMA IV 06/03/2004 66.5 47.4 5 - F 0 0 52.4
182 2024/MGGCM/0314 RAKHI SARKAR RAMKRISHNA SARKAR IV 27/10/2006 51.4 52.2 0 - E 0 0 52.2



183 2024/MGGCM/0138 NIKITA DAS SANJIT DAS IV 29/04/2006 48.2 51.8 0 - E 0 0 51.8
184 2024/MGGCM/0513 C H CHETHANYA C H DHEENA BANDHU IV 07/11/2003 57.6 46.6 5 - F 0 0 51.6
185 2024/MGGCM/0323 BISWAJIT SIKDER PARIMAL SIKDER IV 17/09/2006 49.2 51 0 - E 0 0 51
186 2024/MGGCM/0118 RITHIK KUJUR SUNIL KUJUR IV 12/08/2006 47.67 51 0 - E 0 0 51
187 2024/MGGCM/0456 K HARISH RAO K TULSI DAS IV 10/02/2005 41 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
188 2024/MGGCM/0350 JAGDISH P A T P ALAGAR SWAMY IV 21/04/2006 42.2 50.6 0 - E 0 0 50.6
189 2024/MGGCM/0728 SUNAINA KUMARI SURENDER SAHU IV 22/09/2006 58.83 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
190 2024/MGGCM/0242 SUNAINA KUMARI SURENDER SAHU IV 22/09/2006 56.6 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
191 2024/MGGCM/0035 I VINESH N ISRAVELU IV 21/07/2005 38.4 44.4 5 - F 0 0 49.4
192 2024/MGGCM/0315 SUJIT DAS SUHADEB DAS IV 15/10/2005 52.2 49.2 0 - E 0 0 49.2
193 2024/MGGCM/0507 PABIR KUMAR MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL IV 01/10/2006 45.6 47.4 0 - E 0 0 47.4
194 2024/MGGCM/0216 PRIYA MONDAL GOKUL MONDAL IV 22/04/2004 58.8 46.8 0 - E 0 0 46.8

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  V
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0096 R J ASTHA NAIR S RAJESH KUMAR V 20/04/2007 75.8 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
2 2024/MGGCM/0317 R J ASTHA NAIR S RAJESH KUMAR V 20/04/2007 70.17 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
3 2024/MGGCM/0422 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR V 08/08/2007 44.2 62 5 - F 0 0 67
4 2024/MGGCM/0173 ISHANTH KERKETTA PRADEEP KERKETTA V 07/08/2005 58.17 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
5 2024/MGGCM/0684 ANISH MINJ TILESFOR MINJ V 25/11/2004 66.17 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
6 2024/MGGCM/0389 RUKSHAR KHATOON AGARE HUSSAIN V 13/05/2003 74 65.4 0 - E 0 0 65.4
7 2024/MGGCM/0460 HARI DISH K KASI V 04/08/2005 50 63.8 0 - E 0 0 63.8
8 2024/MGGCM/0532 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR V 08/08/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
9 2024/MGGCM/0573 C H MAHESH C H DURYODHAN V 07/01/2007 52.6 56 5 - F 0 0 61

10 2024/MGGCM/0668 SNEHA LATE SAGRAM SAI V 16/03/2006 46.8 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
11 2024/MGGCM/0594 AARIYAN SAI SANDEEP KUMAR SAI V 02/06/2007 45.4 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
12 2024/MGGCM/0075 SUPRIYA BANERJEE BISWAJIT BANERJEE V 18/08/2004 58.83 50 5 - F 0 0 55
13 2024/MGGCM/0607 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
14 2024/MGGCM/0567 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
15 2024/MGGCM/0568 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
16 2024/MGGCM/0720 AJAY KUMAR BHATTA BABUL BHATTA V 09/10/2007 47 50.96 0 - E 0 0 50.96

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  EWS
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0140 BADE ONGESHWARI BADE YOGESHWAR IV 04/01/2007 65.8 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
2 2024/MGGCM/0043 AMARA NANDINE AMARA MADHAVA RAO IV 16/01/2007 56 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0180 J NANDHINI J RAMANA RAO IV 21/11/2006 71.4 80.2 0 - E 0 0 80.2
4 2024/MGGCM/0512 ASHA KERKETTA KAMAL KERKETTA IV 12/10/2006 58.6 75 5 - F 0 0 80
5 2024/MGGCM/0581 K VINITA K DHAJESWAR RAO IV 21/07/2006 67.6 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
6 2024/MGGCM/0012 J SIRISHA J RAMASWAMY IV 18/03/2007 57.83 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
7 2024/MGGCM/0384 S SHYAM S SIVA KUMAR OTHERS 07/03/2007 51.67 74 5 - F 0 0 79
8 2024/MGGCM/0446 RUKMANI KINDO MAHESH RAM KINDO IV 03/06/2006 74.4 73.8 5 - F 0 0 78.8
9 2024/MGGCM/0021 A NAVANEETA A NARAYANA IV 19/12/2006 66.8 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2

10 2024/MGGCM/0270 YAMUNA JANAK RAO IV 03/06/2004 50 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
11 2024/MGGCM/0655 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH IV 23/05/2007 65 71.4 5 - F 0 0 76.4
12 2024/MGGCM/0363 ALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 11/10/2006 60.67 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
13 2024/MGGCM/0325 LAXMAN DAS KRISHNA DAS IV 23/09/2004 42 69.6 5 - F 0 0 74.6
14 2024/MGGCM/0231 AMBATI RAKESH AMBATI SUNDAR RAO IV 04/04/2007 55.6 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
15 2024/MGGCM/0152 TIRATH NATH SINGH CHANDRA SINGH IV 19/11/2005 53.8 69.2 5 - F 0 0 74.2
16 2024/MGGCM/0702 B VIJAY KUMAR B VENKAT RAO IV 18/05/2007 54.4 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
17 2024/MGGCM/0338 SALINI DAS SANJAY DAS IV 20/05/2007 61.6 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
18 2024/MGGCM/0484 VIVEKANAND BHAGAT VIDHYA SAGAR BHAGAT IV 01/06/2006 47.83 66.8 5 - F 0 0 71.8
19 2024/MGGCM/0230 GANUPILLI DINESH GANUPILLI BHIMA RAO IV 04/12/2006 48.8 66.6 5 - F 0 0 71.6
20 2024/MGGCM/0628 G DIVYA G VENKAT RAO III-B 03/02/2007 58.4 70.8 0 - E 0 0 70.8
21 2024/MGGCM/0039 AMARA RAJESWARI AMARA KAMRAJU IV 21/11/2006 48.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
22 2024/MGGCM/0016 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
23 2024/MGGCM/0354 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
24 2024/MGGCM/0502 SURAPATI OM PRAKASH SURAPATI OGESH IV 04/09/2007 63 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
25 2024/MGGCM/0142 NITTA MAHALAXMI NITTA SUKUMAR IV 25/12/2007 52.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
26 2024/MGGCM/0622 S GIRI S DILESH IV 31/10/2006 55.4 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
27 2024/MGGCM/0480 S DILIP KUMAR N SIVA IV 19/10/2001 51.83 68.2 0 - E 0 0 68.2
28 2024/MGGCM/0013 B KANCHANA LATE B SIMHACHALAM IV 26/02/2007 46.4 63 5 - F 0 0 68
29 2024/MGGCM/0633 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA IV 20/05/2007 41 62 5 - F 0 0 67
30 2024/MGGCM/0228 KONDA ARJUN KONDA KURMA RAO IV 15/11/2005 63.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
31 2024/MGGCM/0173 ISHANTH KERKETTA PRADEEP KERKETTA V 07/08/2005 58.17 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
32 2024/MGGCM/0693 S K MOHAMMED HASEEF S K AJIJUL IV 27/08/2006 56.67 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
33 2024/MGGCM/0077 SUMITA SOMRA KHARIYA IV 08/01/2006 49 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
34 2024/MGGCM/0483 KHUSHI EKKA PETER EKKA IV 15/10/2006 55.2 60 5 - F 0 0 65
35 2024/MGGCM/0032 ARSHAD ALI ANSAR ALI IV 25/01/2005 54.4 64.2 0 - E 0 0 64.2
36 2024/MGGCM/0366 KALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 26/05/2004 60.8 59 5 - F 0 0 64
37 2024/MGGCM/0569 R SHANMUGAM RAJAN IV 22/04/2005 59.17 59 5 - F 0 0 64
38 2024/MGGCM/0319 M PRAVEEN M RAMA RAO EWS 05/03/2007 42.8 63.8 0 - E 0 0 63.8
39 2024/MGGCM/0206 KRISHNA ROY ARUN ROY IV 18/12/2005 77.4 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
40 2024/MGGCM/0425 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS IV 18/08/2007 50.83 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
41 2024/MGGCM/0280 ASHISH DAS TAPAS DAS IV 29/10/2006 57.33 57 5 - F 0 0 62



42 2024/MGGCM/0165 VEENIT NAIK DINESH NAIK IV 13/01/2006 54.4 57 5 - F 0 0 62
43 2024/MGGCM/0326 BISHAL DAS BASUDEV DAS IV 23/09/2005 57.6 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
44 2024/MGGCM/0733 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA IV 22/04/2006 42.75 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
45 2024/MGGCM/0020 K ANUPRIYA K SRINU IV 26/07/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
46 2024/MGGCM/0532 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR V 08/08/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
47 2024/MGGCM/0571 GOKUL HALDER BIMAL HALDER IV 10/11/2005 56.2 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
48 2024/MGGCM/0320 RITIKA DAS ANUJ DAS EWS 10/05/2007 45.8 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
49 2024/MGGCM/0268 CHELLA LAXMI NAIDU CHELLA MADHU NAIDU IV 20/07/2006 46.6 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
50 2024/MGGCM/0393 BUDHA DEV DAS NIMAI DAS IV 02/05/2007 45.6 53.2 5 - F 0 0 58.2
51 2024/MGGCM/0718 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA IV 09/05/2004 71.2 58 0 - E 0 0 58
52 2024/MGGCM/0226 SANKIT KUMAR DAS TAPAN DAS IV 02/09/2006 45.4 57.6 0 - E 0 0 57.6
53 2024/MGGCM/0164 S ABHISHEK B SHANKAR OTHERS 30/05/2007 43.67 56.2 0 - E 0 0 56.2
54 2024/MGGCM/0698 RITA DAS RIPAN DAS IV 26/10/2006 54.4 50 5 - F 0 0 55
55 2024/MGGCM/0492 DEEPA KUMARI RAM SHANKAR SHARMA IV 06/03/2004 66.5 47.4 5 - F 0 0 52.4
56 2024/MGGCM/0456 K HARISH RAO K TULSI DAS IV 10/02/2005 41 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
57 2024/MGGCM/0216 PRIYA MONDAL GOKUL MONDAL IV 22/04/2004 58.8 46.8 0 - E 0 0 46.8

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  OBC
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0167 ANAMIKA BISWAS ALOK BISWAS III-B 26/05/2007 87.4 90.8 5 - F 0 0 95.8
2 2024/MGGCM/0101 ZEESHAN AMAN AMAN SHAMSUDDIN III-A 23/11/2005 79.5 89.6 5 - F 0 0 94.6
3 2024/MGGCM/0710 ANKIT MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL III-B 05/08/2006 76.5 88 5 - F 0 0 93
4 2024/MGGCM/0227 ANJUSHA KERKETTA KULDEEPKERKETTA III-A 18/02/2007 83.83 87.6 5 - F 0 0 92.6
5 2024/MGGCM/0067 TIRSHNA DAS MANORANJAN DAS III-B 13/11/2006 71.17 85.4 5 - F 0 0 90.4
6 2024/MGGCM/0155 SNEHA ROY BIMAL ROY III-B 14/02/2006 80.2 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
7 2024/MGGCM/0312 MAUSUMI HOWLADER MADAN HOWLADER III-A 08/03/2007 72.2 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
8 2024/MGGCM/0047 ABHOY SAMADDER ANIL SAMADDER III-B 28/01/2007 63.6 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
9 2024/MGGCM/0293 NEEPA ROY NITYANANDA ROY III-B 26/11/2006 77 82.55 5 - F 0 0 87.55

10 2024/MGGCM/0439 RIYA MISTRY MONORANJAN MISTRY III-B 12/09/2002 54.6 82 5 - F 0 0 87
11 2024/MGGCM/0183 PROBIN KUMAR BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI III-B 13/07/2007 71.6 81.8 5 - F 0 0 86.8
12 2024/MGGCM/0085 SUBHAM MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL III-B 29/01/2006 71 81.4 5 - F 0 0 86.4
13 2024/MGGCM/0117 SWETA DAS SUBHANKAR DAS III-B 18/08/2007 62.6 81.4 5 - F 0 0 86.4
14 2024/MGGCM/0076 DISHA MAJHI NIRANJAN MAJHI III-B 25/01/2007 68.6 81.2 5 - F 0 0 86.2
15 2024/MGGCM/0229 ROSHNI MONDAL RATAN MONDAL III-B 15/01/2007 72.83 80.4 5 - F 0 0 85.4
16 2024/MGGCM/0539 PAYAL BISWAS PRABHAT CH BISWAS III-B 20/02/2006 77.5 80.2 5 - F 0 0 85.2
17 2024/MGGCM/0643 NEEPA ROY NITYANANDA ROY III-B 26/11/2006 77.2 84.8 0 - E 0 0 84.8
18 2024/MGGCM/0116 BRISTI BISWAS BHUBAN BISWAS III-B 16/05/2007 64.8 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
19 2024/MGGCM/0591 NAW ALINDA BIRAMBAR III-A 13/12/2005 60.67 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
20 2024/MGGCM/0724 PAYAL MUNDA BIDHAN MUNDA III-A 29/08/2005 73.6 78 5 - F 0 0 83
21 2024/MGGCM/0238 SUBIN HALDER SUNIL HALDER III-B 25/10/2006 60 78 5 - F 0 0 83
22 2024/MGGCM/0448 NITISH KUMAR SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR III-A 02/02/2007 58.2 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6
23 2024/MGGCM/0321 NITISH KUMAR SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR III-A 02/02/2007 58.2 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6
24 2024/MGGCM/0391 PRACHI BEPARI PARIMAL BEPARI III-B 15/09/2007 75.2 76.4 5 - F 0 0 81.4
25 2024/MGGCM/0084 ANISHA JAI JAI KUMAR III-A 26/03/2006 51 76.2 5 - F 0 0 81.2
26 2024/MGGCM/0168 SUPARNA DAS MADHAB DAS III-B 22/06/2005 68 75.69 5 - F 0 0 80.69
27 2024/MGGCM/0105 SANJANA BAROI SANJIT KR BAROI III-B 07/03/2006 56.8 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
28 2024/MGGCM/0445 DEEPENDU MANDAL BRINDABAN MANDAL III-B 10/09/2006 55.8 74 5 - F 0 0 79
29 2024/MGGCM/0374 ANTORA DAS PRASANTA KR DAS III-B 09/07/2007 62.4 73.6 5 - F 0 0 78.6
30 2024/MGGCM/0385 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY III-B 31/05/2007 55.6 73.4 5 - F 0 0 78.4
31 2024/MGGCM/0368 TANAY BARAL TARUN BARAL III-B 23/01/2007 69.4 73 5 - F 0 0 78
32 2024/MGGCM/0670 BIPLOBE MAJHI BIMAL MAJHI III-B 08/01/2007 57 72.8 5 - F 0 0 77.8
33 2024/MGGCM/0099 MOUSUMI MONDAL MANOJ KR MONDAL III-B 14/03/2006 62 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
34 2024/MGGCM/0562 PAYEL DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR DAKUA III-B 09/10/2003 57 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
35 2024/MGGCM/0697 SANGEETA DAS RANJIT DAS III-B 14/03/2007 58.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77
36 2024/MGGCM/0644 REEMA SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR III-B 03/05/2007 60.2 76.2 0 - E 0 0 76.2
37 2024/MGGCM/0127 SUDEEP MAHAKUR SUDHIR MAHAKUR III-B 06/01/2007 61 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
38 2024/MGGCM/0677 NAMITA MAZUMDER RAM KRISHNA MAZUMDER III-B 29/06/2006 60 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
39 2024/MGGCM/0327 ERANI BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-A 26/11/2004 55.2 76 0 - E 0 0 76
40 2024/MGGCM/0184 SUBHAM SIKDER SWAPAN SIKDER III-B 26/07/2007 57 75.2 0 - E 0 0 75.2
41 2024/MGGCM/0322 RIYA SARKAR RAM SARKAR III-B 17/09/2003 56.33 75.2 0 - E 0 0 75.2



42 2024/MGGCM/0024 NAW SHEENA SAW CHOWNYO III-A 28/01/2005 56.83 70 5 - F 0 0 75
43 2024/MGGCM/0401 RITESH ROY GOPAL ROY III-B 25/08/2006 54 70 5 - F 0 0 75
44 2024/MGGCM/0664 GOUTHAM BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 31/01/2007 61.2 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
45 2024/MGGCM/0352 ANAMIKA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS III-B 18/10/2006 63.2 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
46 2024/MGGCM/0079 RUDRA PRATAP ROY SANJIB KR ROY III-B 23/06/2007 57.17 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
47 2024/MGGCM/0306 RAINNER KHESS RANJIT KUMAR KHESS III-A 22/05/2005 55.4 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
48 2024/MGGCM/0469 S SRUTHI P S SIDHANANDAN III-A 01/11/2005 61.33 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
49 2024/MGGCM/0525 ANUP HOWLADER BIJOY HOWLADER III-B 28/02/2007 61.8 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
50 2024/MGGCM/0642 BINOY CH HALDAR BIDHAN CH HALDER III-B 21/12/2006 60.6 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
51 2024/MGGCM/0089 ZIYA NAIM MOHAMMED NAIM III-A 01/08/2006 51.2 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
52 2024/MGGCM/0023 MOHINI BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS III-B 30/09/2007 56.17 72.8 0 - E 0 0 72.8
53 2024/MGGCM/0048 PEEPASHA BALA AMARESH BALA III-B 11/12/2006 62.33 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
54 2024/MGGCM/0200 PRIYA HOWLADER SUKUMAR HOWLADER III-B 27/07/2006 58.2 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
55 2024/MGGCM/0377 ANJALI ROY AJAY KUMAR ROY III-B 21/07/2006 58 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
56 2024/MGGCM/0219 ANKITA DHALI BRAJANDRANATH DHALI III-B 01/10/2006 43.67 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
57 2024/MGGCM/0190 MALLIKA BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS III-B 01/11/2006 59.2 66 5 - F 0 0 71
58 2024/MGGCM/0514 PRIYA DUTTA PRADIP KR DUTTA III-B 12/05/2007 54.6 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
59 2024/MGGCM/0125 SIVA DAS JOYDEV DAS III-B 17/02/2007 49.67 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
60 2024/MGGCM/0258 AVISEKH MONDAL RAGHUNATH MONDAL III-B 25/04/2005 62.6 70 0 - E 0 0 70
61 2024/MGGCM/0328 SUDEEPA MAZUMDER SUDHIR MAZUMDER III-B 05/01/2006 78.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
62 2024/MGGCM/0081 SUDEEPA MAZUMDER SUDHIR MAZUMDER III-B 05/01/2006 78.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
63 2024/MGGCM/0185 ABHIJIT ROY SANJEET ROY III-B 29/12/2006 56.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
64 2024/MGGCM/0739 AYUSH MOHALI MANI MOHAN MOHALI III-B 21/04/2006 55.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
65 2024/MGGCM/0618 RUDRO HALDER BIBHUTI HALDER III-B 10/11/2006 49.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
66 2024/MGGCM/0545 NITISH BAIN NIRANJAN BAIN III-B 05/03/2007 55.8 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6
67 2024/MGGCM/0078 BINIT KUMAR DAS NIRMAL DAS III-B 18/08/2006 53.8 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6
68 2024/MGGCM/0153 ABHAY BAIRAGI HAROSIT BAIRAGI III-B 02/11/2006 59.17 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
69 2024/MGGCM/0136 MADARIKA BISWAS MAHADEV BISWAS III-B 13/02/2005 66.5 67.6 0 - E 0 0 67.6
70 2024/MGGCM/0277 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER III-B 17/09/2007 54 62.2 5 - F 0 0 67.2
71 2024/MGGCM/0066 SAW L JACK SAW LABOW III-A 02/12/2005 52 62 5 - F 0 0 67
72 2024/MGGCM/0376 ABISHEK JOY JOY JACOB III-B 17/08/2005 56.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
73 2024/MGGCM/0199 TANU SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR III-B 11/06/2006 56.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
74 2024/MGGCM/0411 ABHIR ROY SATHIS ROY III-B 18/12/2004 45 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
75 2024/MGGCM/0092 TANMOY MONDAL ASHIM KUMAR MONDAL III-B 10/02/2007 62.83 61 5 - F 0 0 66
76 2024/MGGCM/0202 SNEHALATA SUTRADHAR SUSHANTA SUTRADHAR III-B 23/01/2007 59.2 61 5 - F 0 0 66
77 2024/MGGCM/0559 P MUHAMMED RINSHAD P MOIDEEN KUTTY III-A 05/01/2006 71.8 65.8 0 - E 0 0 65.8
78 2024/MGGCM/0288 ISHIKA HOWLADER HAREKRISHNA HOWLADER III-B 16/09/2006 59 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
79 2024/MGGCM/0346 DISHA SHIL PROVASH SHIL III-B 07/10/2006 52.2 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
80 2024/MGGCM/0247 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR SANA III-B 17/05/2007 59 65.2 0 - E 0 0 65.2
81 2024/MGGCM/0716 SUMEET SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR III-A 19/04/2006 58.67 60.2 5 - F 0 0 65.2
82 2024/MGGCM/0708 SHOBHAN BISWAS HAREKRISHNA BISWAS III-B 02/11/2006 65.5 65 0 - E 0 0 65
83 2024/MGGCM/0679 SAURABH MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL III-A 25/03/2005 67.4 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
84 2024/MGGCM/0281 RAKHI BISWAS HARE KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 13/11/2006 54 63.6 0 - E 0 0 63.6
85 2024/MGGCM/0343 ARGHO SIKDER SANDIP SIKDER III-B 06/03/2006 59.67 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
86 2024/MGGCM/0195 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU PRATAP KUMAR SAHU III-B 31/01/2006 43.6 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
87 2024/MGGCM/0631 MOHAMMED AQIF MOHAMMED HANEEF III-A 30/12/2006 55.4 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
88 2024/MGGCM/0349 PRIYANKA BANIK PRASANTA BANIK III-B 25/09/2006 50.8 63 0 - E 0 0 63



89 2024/MGGCM/0395 MADHABI BISWAS GURUPADA BISWAS III-B 03/11/2005 54.6 58 5 - F 0 0 63
90 2024/MGGCM/0112 ANUSHKA HOWLADER AJIT HOWLADER III-B 05/06/2007 56.5 57.8 5 - F 0 0 62.8
91 2024/MGGCM/0735 KHUSHI ROY JIBAN ROY III-B 08/03/2007 61.8 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
92 2024/MGGCM/0661 SAJAL KUMAR HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER III-B 19/06/2007 55.8 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
93 2024/MGGCM/0157 PRITAM DAS BIDHAN DAS III-B 23/04/2007 55 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
94 2024/MGGCM/0283 RAHUL ROY RANJIT ROY III-B 30/03/2006 51.8 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
95 2024/MGGCM/0543 ANURAG MONDAL SAILEN MONDAL III-B 02/04/2007 58 62 0 - E 0 0 62
96 2024/MGGCM/0038 DEV KUMAR HALDER GOUTAM HALDER III-B 15/10/2007 56.6 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
97 2024/MGGCM/0511 PRIYANKA BAIRAGI PARIMAL BAIRAGI III-B 03/04/2006 58.4 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
98 2024/MGGCM/0029 BINOY DEBNATH BIKASH DEBNATH III-B 10/07/2007 54.2 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
99 2024/MGGCM/0629 AKASH DAS JAGANATH DAS III-B 18/08/2006 49.4 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
100 2024/MGGCM/0667 JOTHI BISWAS HARIPADA BISWAS III-B 16/02/2007 55 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
101 2024/MGGCM/0478 BISHAL BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS III-B 30/04/2006 48.2 56 5 - F 0 0 61
102 2024/MGGCM/0587 RASHI KUMARI BAIDYA ASHIM BAIDHYA III-A 29/07/2006 46.4 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
103 2024/MGGCM/0335 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY III-B 11/06/2007 51.5 55 5 - F 0 0 60
104 2024/MGGCM/0223 RANAJIT DHALI RABIN DHALI III-B 25/02/2006 58.17 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
105 2024/MGGCM/0398 TRISHNA MAL TAPAS MAL III-B 28/03/2007 55.1 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
106 2024/MGGCM/0463 RAHIT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY III-B 13/07/2006 53.6 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
107 2024/MGGCM/0688 SUPANKAR MAZUMDER SUBRATO MAZUMDER III-B 08/10/2003 53.4 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
108 2024/MGGCM/0681 M ARSHAD M A REHMAN III-A 07/02/2003 45.17 59.6 0 - E 0 0 59.6
109 2024/MGGCM/0399 PRIYANKA DEVI MANOJ RAM III-A 24/01/2007 44.8 54.6 5 - F 0 0 59.6
110 2024/MGGCM/0388 G PARESH NAIR S GOPA KUMAR III-A 11/04/2006 55.6 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
111 2024/MGGCM/0244 ABHAY SIKDER ARUN CHANDRA SIKDER III-B 02/10/2004 79.8 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
112 2024/MGGCM/0102 ANDRITA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS III-B 11/09/2006 57.2 54 5 - F 0 0 59
113 2024/MGGCM/0122 MANISH OJHA BIMAL OJHA III-B 24/09/2007 64.6 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
114 2024/MGGCM/0296 TUMPA NAG MAHADEV NAG III-B 19/10/2007 52.8 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
115 2024/MGGCM/0692 MOHIT VAISHNAB MANASH KUMAR VAISHNAB III-A 25/10/2005 46.2 58.6 0 - E 0 0 58.6
116 2024/MGGCM/0209 SAGAR ROY NANDA KUMAR ROY III-B 20/08/2007 43.8 53 5 - F 0 0 58
117 2024/MGGCM/0612 MANOJ SARKAR MOHITOSH SARKAR III-B 23/02/2005 57.67 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
118 2024/MGGCM/0408 ANUSHA BISWAS SASHADHAR BISWAS III-B 14/07/2007 53.33 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
119 2024/MGGCM/0278 SAURAV MONDAL SAMARENDU MONDAL III-B 29/10/2004 49.6 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
120 2024/MGGCM/0534 JOYTIRMOY DAS POSOJIT DAS III-B 14/06/2006 41.33 57.2 0 - E 0 0 57.2
121 2024/MGGCM/0741 DIBAKAR MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 02/03/2006 44 51.8 5 - F 0 0 56.8
122 2024/MGGCM/0212 PRIYANKA DEBNATH RAM DEBNATH III-B 18/09/2004 44.4 56.4 0 - E 0 0 56.4
123 2024/MGGCM/0006 BIPASA DHALI BIJAY DHALI III-B 04/04/2007 45.2 51.4 5 - F 0 0 56.4
124 2024/MGGCM/0175 CHAYAN KUMAR BAIN CHITTA BAIN III-B 06/09/2006 58.17 56.2 0 - E 0 0 56.2
125 2024/MGGCM/0663 RAJ DEBNATH DIPANKAR DEBNATH III-B 08/05/2007 40.6 51.2 5 - F 0 0 56.2
126 2024/MGGCM/0341 MAUSUMI MISTRY AJOY MISTRY III-B 18/04/2006 49.4 55.6 0 - E 0 0 55.6
127 2024/MGGCM/0051 DEBARJUN BHATTACHARYA DEBENDRANATH BHATTACHARYA III-B 02/05/2007 45.5 55.6 0 - E 0 0 55.6
128 2024/MGGCM/0551 AMIT ROY MILAN ROY III-B 29/03/2006 58 50.6 5 - F 0 0 55.6
129 2024/MGGCM/0410 JITISH MISTRY PARITOSH MISTRY III-B 05/06/2007 53.2 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
130 2024/MGGCM/0160 ARPITA DAS RAM CHANDRA DAS III-B 28/11/2006 56 55.2 0 - E 0 0 55.2
131 2024/MGGCM/0126 ANKITA MAJUMDAR UTTAM MAJUMDAR III-B 11/10/2006 50 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
132 2024/MGGCM/0409 NISHA BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS III-B 24/04/2007 44.2 54.2 0 - E 0 0 54.2
133 2024/MGGCM/0509 SUPARNA BISWAS SACHIDANANDA BISWAS III-B 07/10/2005 54.8 53 0 - E 0 0 53
134 2024/MGGCM/0447 DIYA PRAMANICK NAKUL PRAMANICK III-B 21/04/2007 41.2 52.8 0 - E 0 0 52.8
135 2024/MGGCM/0336 TUSHAR SANA GOUTAM SANA III-B 13/05/2005 45 52.6 0 - E 0 0 52.6



136 2024/MGGCM/0344 SURAJ KUMAR BACHER KRISHNA KANTA BACHER III-B 12/12/2006 51 47.6 5 - F 0 0 52.6
137 2024/MGGCM/0589 TIPTI OJHA KAMAL OJHA III-B 09/01/2007 51.3 52.4 0 - E 0 0 52.4
138 2024/MGGCM/0433 PRITAM ROY PRABHASH ROY III-B 05/11/2006 44.4 52.2 0 - E 0 0 52.2
139 2024/MGGCM/0712 DIYA HALDER DIPANKAR HALDER III-A 10/02/2006 71 47.2 5 - F 0 0 52.2
140 2024/MGGCM/0530 ROHIT BALA KRISHNA BALA III-B 28/01/2006 45.6 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
141 2024/MGGCM/0250 NAW ROSEME SAW BUDAGYI III-A 07/12/2004 58.8 50 0 - E 0 0 50
142 2024/MGGCM/0307 SUSMITA GOLDER SUBAL GOLDER III-B 22/03/2006 51.2 50 0 - E 0 0 50
143 2024/MGGCM/0031 MANISH MONDAL BASUDEV MONDAL III-B 10/04/2006 44.4 49 0 - E 0 0 49
144 2024/MGGCM/0678 ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL III-B 30/07/2003 45.2 47.6 0 - E 0 0 47.6
145 2024/MGGCM/0192 MOON MONDAL BRITTYA MONDAL III-B 13/05/2005 41.8 47.6 0 - E 0 0 47.6
146 2024/MGGCM/0041 SANJOY KR BISWAS SATTYANANDA BISWAS III-B 30/08/2005 47.17 46.4 0 - E 0 0 46.4
147 2024/MGGCM/0746 ROHAN LAKRA PARDEEP LAKRA III-B 12/09/2005 47.5 45.6 0 - E 0 0 45.6
148 2024/MGGCM/0611 SUBHANKAR HOWLADER DIPAK HOWLADER III-A 04/04/2005 49.6 44.6 0 - E 0 0 44.6
149 2024/MGGCM/0576 SUBYAN HALDAR TAPAN HALDAR III-B 10/11/2005 40.4 44.6 0 - E 0 0 44.6

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  PH
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0262 R DEEPAK R VAIKUNTA RAO IV 19/12/2005 66.17 66.2 5 - F 0 0 71.2
2 2024/MGGCM/0034 BISHAKA RAPTAN ARABINDA RAPTAN IV 07/06/2007 49.4 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
3 2024/MGGCM/0149 SUSMITHA DAS SUHADEB DAS IV 07/09/2007 41.8 55.2 0 - E 0 0 55.2

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  ALL CATEGORY(S)
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of Birth X% XII% Subject Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts & Guide Agg %
1 2024/MGGCM/0588 BONTHU RAJDHANUSH BONTHU RADHA KRISHNA OTHERS 07/06/2006 71.83 94.4 5 - F 0 0 99.4
2 2024/MGGCM/0167 ANAMIKA BISWAS ALOK BISWAS III-B 26/05/2007 87.4 90.8 5 - F 0 0 95.8
3 2024/MGGCM/0109 BARNALI BACHER BIDYUT BACHER IV 20/03/2007 69 90 5 - F 0 0 95
4 2024/MGGCM/0101 ZEESHAN AMAN AMAN SHAMSUDDIN III-A 23/11/2005 79.5 89.6 5 - F 0 0 94.6
5 2024/MGGCM/0504 M UMESH M JAGESHWAR RAO IV 06/02/2006 58.58 89.4 5 - F 0 0 94.4
6 2024/MGGCM/0710 ANKIT MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL III-B 05/08/2006 76.5 88 5 - F 0 0 93
7 2024/MGGCM/0586 ANGEL RICHARDSON I 27/12/2005 70 92.8 0 - E 0 0 92.8
8 2024/MGGCM/0227 ANJUSHA KERKETTA KULDEEPKERKETTA III-A 18/02/2007 83.83 87.6 5 - F 0 0 92.6
9 2024/MGGCM/0590 ADITI SURIN PETER SURIN IV 20/12/2006 60.8 87 5 - F 0 0 92

10 2024/MGGCM/0156 P HARITA P PRABHAKAR IV 06/04/2006 72 86.8 5 - F 0 0 91.8
11 2024/MGGCM/0748 P TARUN KUMAR P ESWARA RAO IV 10/02/2007 62.6 85.8 5 - F 0 0 90.8
12 2024/MGGCM/0067 TIRSHNA DAS MANORANJAN DAS III-B 13/11/2006 71.17 85.4 5 - F 0 0 90.4
13 2024/MGGCM/0155 SNEHA ROY BIMAL ROY III-B 14/02/2006 80.2 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
14 2024/MGGCM/0312 MAUSUMI HOWLADER MADAN HOWLADER III-A 08/03/2007 72.2 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
15 2024/MGGCM/0140 BADE ONGESHWARI BADE YOGESHWAR IV 04/01/2007 65.8 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
16 2024/MGGCM/0047 ABHOY SAMADDER ANIL SAMADDER III-B 28/01/2007 63.6 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
17 2024/MGGCM/0110 BASUNDHARA BISWAS BANKIM BISWAS IV 28/05/2006 78.83 82.6 5 - F 0 0 87.6
18 2024/MGGCM/0293 NEEPA ROY NITYANANDA ROY III-B 26/11/2006 77 82.55 5 - F 0 0 87.55
19 2024/MGGCM/0439 RIYA MISTRY MONORANJAN MISTRY III-B 12/09/2002 54.6 82 5 - F 0 0 87
20 2024/MGGCM/0183 PROBIN KUMAR BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI III-B 13/07/2007 71.6 81.8 5 - F 0 0 86.8
21 2024/MGGCM/0085 SUBHAM MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL III-B 29/01/2006 71 81.4 5 - F 0 0 86.4
22 2024/MGGCM/0117 SWETA DAS SUBHANKAR DAS III-B 18/08/2007 62.6 81.4 5 - F 0 0 86.4
23 2024/MGGCM/0076 DISHA MAJHI NIRANJAN MAJHI III-B 25/01/2007 68.6 81.2 5 - F 0 0 86.2
24 2024/MGGCM/0229 ROSHNI MONDAL RATAN MONDAL III-B 15/01/2007 72.83 80.4 5 - F 0 0 85.4
25 2024/MGGCM/0539 PAYAL BISWAS PRABHAT CH BISWAS III-B 20/02/2006 77.5 80.2 5 - F 0 0 85.2
26 2024/MGGCM/0643 NEEPA ROY NITYANANDA ROY III-B 26/11/2006 77.2 84.8 0 - E 0 0 84.8
27 2024/MGGCM/0479 P K MOHAMMED YOUSUF P K MOIDEEN IV 23/12/2006 69.2 79.2 5 - F 0 0 84.2
28 2024/MGGCM/0116 BRISTI BISWAS BHUBAN BISWAS III-B 16/05/2007 64.8 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
29 2024/MGGCM/0591 NAW ALINDA BIRAMBAR III-A 13/12/2005 60.67 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
30 2024/MGGCM/0348 NIKITA DHANWAR SIMON DHANWAR IV 02/11/2005 56.17 78.6 5 - F 0 0 83.6
31 2024/MGGCM/0297 SUMITHRA BARAIK SUKHDEV BARAIK IV 01/06/2007 56.83 78.2 5 - F 0 0 83.2
32 2024/MGGCM/0724 PAYAL MUNDA BIDHAN MUNDA III-A 29/08/2005 73.6 78 5 - F 0 0 83
33 2024/MGGCM/0238 SUBIN HALDER SUNIL HALDER III-B 25/10/2006 60 78 5 - F 0 0 83
34 2024/MGGCM/0458 NABARUP SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR IV 08/07/2006 67 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8
35 2024/MGGCM/0600 RAHUL K RAJENDRAN IV 27/01/2007 43.6 77 5 - F 0 0 82
36 2024/MGGCM/0448 NITISH KUMAR SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR III-A 02/02/2007 58.2 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6
37 2024/MGGCM/0321 NITISH KUMAR SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR III-A 02/02/2007 58.2 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6
38 2024/MGGCM/0391 PRACHI BEPARI PARIMAL BEPARI III-B 15/09/2007 75.2 76.4 5 - F 0 0 81.4
39 2024/MGGCM/0533 ROHIT DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 17/01/2006 69.33 76.4 5 - F 0 0 81.4
40 2024/MGGCM/0606 AAFTAB AHMED SAFI AHMED III-A 16/03/2006 63 76.2 5 - F 0 0 81.2
41 2024/MGGCM/0084 ANISHA JAI JAI KUMAR III-A 26/03/2006 51 76.2 5 - F 0 0 81.2



42 2024/MGGCM/0260 ALIENA BARA BELAS BARA IV 08/01/2007 60.5 76 5 - F 0 0 81
43 2024/MGGCM/0333 SANDIYA DEVI DHANESHWAR RAM IV 29/04/2006 57 76 5 - F 0 0 81
44 2024/MGGCM/0168 SUPARNA DAS MADHAB DAS III-B 22/06/2005 68 75.69 5 - F 0 0 80.69
45 2024/MGGCM/0043 AMARA NANDINE AMARA MADHAVA RAO IV 16/01/2007 56 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
46 2024/MGGCM/0180 J NANDHINI J RAMANA RAO IV 21/11/2006 71.4 80.2 0 - E 0 0 80.2
47 2024/MGGCM/0512 ASHA KERKETTA KAMAL KERKETTA IV 12/10/2006 58.6 75 5 - F 0 0 80
48 2024/MGGCM/0581 K VINITA K DHAJESWAR RAO IV 21/07/2006 67.6 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
49 2024/MGGCM/0012 J SIRISHA J RAMASWAMY IV 18/03/2007 57.83 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
50 2024/MGGCM/0105 SANJANA BAROI SANJIT KR BAROI III-B 07/03/2006 56.8 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
51 2024/MGGCM/0647 BERASMANI RAMU XALXO IV 05/10/2006 60.67 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
52 2024/MGGCM/0690 SARITA PRADHAN RAGUNATH PRADHAN IV 14/06/2006 57.4 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
53 2024/MGGCM/0162 KAUSHAL KABIRAJ DEVENDRANATH KABIRAJ III-B 03/12/2006 63.2 74.4 5 - F 0 0 79.4
54 2024/MGGCM/0303 NAVI NANDAN SURESH IV 31/03/2006 57.57 74.4 5 - F 0 0 79.4
55 2024/MGGCM/0445 DEEPENDU MANDAL BRINDABAN MANDAL III-B 10/09/2006 55.8 74 5 - F 0 0 79
56 2024/MGGCM/0384 S SHYAM S SIVA KUMAR OTHERS 07/03/2007 51.67 74 5 - F 0 0 79
57 2024/MGGCM/0446 RUKMANI KINDO MAHESH RAM KINDO IV 03/06/2006 74.4 73.8 5 - F 0 0 78.8
58 2024/MGGCM/0367 AMITA KUMARI TIRKEY PRAKASH TIRKEY IV 13/03/2007 63.17 73.6 5 - F 0 0 78.6
59 2024/MGGCM/0374 ANTORA DAS PRASANTA KR DAS III-B 09/07/2007 62.4 73.6 5 - F 0 0 78.6
60 2024/MGGCM/0275 RITU BALA RANJAN BALA III-B 13/03/2007 62 78.4 0 - E 0 0 78.4
61 2024/MGGCM/0385 ASUTOSH ROY BINOY ROY III-B 31/05/2007 55.6 73.4 5 - F 0 0 78.4
62 2024/MGGCM/0187 ROHINI CHAMPI DASA CHAMPI IV 17/01/2006 69.17 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
63 2024/MGGCM/0021 A NAVANEETA A NARAYANA IV 19/12/2006 66.8 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
64 2024/MGGCM/0270 YAMUNA JANAK RAO IV 03/06/2004 50 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
65 2024/MGGCM/0368 TANAY BARAL TARUN BARAL III-B 23/01/2007 69.4 73 5 - F 0 0 78
66 2024/MGGCM/0672 SINDHU MONDAL SHIVNATH MONDAL IV 23/12/2005 57 73 5 - F 0 0 78
67 2024/MGGCM/0670 BIPLOBE MAJHI BIMAL MAJHI III-B 08/01/2007 57 72.8 5 - F 0 0 77.8
68 2024/MGGCM/0099 MOUSUMI MONDAL MANOJ KR MONDAL III-B 14/03/2006 62 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
69 2024/MGGCM/0562 PAYEL DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR DAKUA III-B 09/10/2003 57 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
70 2024/MGGCM/0706 K VINIESHA K VIJAYAN IV 07/03/2006 51.2 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4
71 2024/MGGCM/0431 TUHIN MONDAL MAGAL MONDAL IV 02/11/2006 60.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77
72 2024/MGGCM/0697 SANGEETA DAS RANJIT DAS III-B 14/03/2007 58.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77
73 2024/MGGCM/0474 SUJIT DAS SANJAY DAS IV 11/09/2004 66.2 76.8 0 - E 0 0 76.8
74 2024/MGGCM/0096 R J ASTHA NAIR S RAJESH KUMAR V 20/04/2007 75.8 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
75 2024/MGGCM/0317 R J ASTHA NAIR S RAJESH KUMAR V 20/04/2007 70.17 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
76 2024/MGGCM/0462 ABHAY KUMAR KERKETTA ANAND KUMAR KERKETTA IV 03/02/2007 60 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
77 2024/MGGCM/0655 GONDUPILLI LAVIN GONDUPILLI GANESH IV 23/05/2007 65 71.4 5 - F 0 0 76.4
78 2024/MGGCM/0644 REEMA SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR III-B 03/05/2007 60.2 76.2 0 - E 0 0 76.2
79 2024/MGGCM/0127 SUDEEP MAHAKUR SUDHIR MAHAKUR III-B 06/01/2007 61 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
80 2024/MGGCM/0677 NAMITA MAZUMDER RAM KRISHNA MAZUMDER III-B 29/06/2006 60 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
81 2024/MGGCM/0327 ERANI BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-A 26/11/2004 55.2 76 0 - E 0 0 76
82 2024/MGGCM/0363 ALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 11/10/2006 60.67 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
83 2024/MGGCM/0184 SUBHAM SIKDER SWAPAN SIKDER III-B 26/07/2007 57 75.2 0 - E 0 0 75.2
84 2024/MGGCM/0322 RIYA SARKAR RAM SARKAR III-B 17/09/2003 56.33 75.2 0 - E 0 0 75.2
85 2024/MGGCM/0114 ANKIT PRASAD RAVINDER PRASAD IV 12/07/2006 58 70.2 5 - F 0 0 75.2
86 2024/MGGCM/0024 NAW SHEENA SAW CHOWNYO III-A 28/01/2005 56.83 70 5 - F 0 0 75
87 2024/MGGCM/0401 RITESH ROY GOPAL ROY III-B 25/08/2006 54 70 5 - F 0 0 75
88 2024/MGGCM/0033 ABHAY KATCHAP NIRMAL KATCHAP IV 26/12/2006 49.2 74.8 0 - E 0 0 74.8



89 2024/MGGCM/0664 GOUTHAM BISWAS GOVINDA BISWAS III-B 31/01/2007 61.2 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
90 2024/MGGCM/0325 LAXMAN DAS KRISHNA DAS IV 23/09/2004 42 69.6 5 - F 0 0 74.6
91 2024/MGGCM/0352 ANAMIKA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS III-B 18/10/2006 63.2 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
92 2024/MGGCM/0208 PRERNA NIKUNJ BALRAM NIKUNJ IV 17/04/2007 58.4 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
93 2024/MGGCM/0079 RUDRA PRATAP ROY SANJIB KR ROY III-B 23/06/2007 57.17 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
94 2024/MGGCM/0231 AMBATI RAKESH AMBATI SUNDAR RAO IV 04/04/2007 55.6 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
95 2024/MGGCM/0010 E GEETA A ESWARAN IV 05/09/2006 46.4 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4
96 2024/MGGCM/0152 TIRATH NATH SINGH CHANDRA SINGH IV 19/11/2005 53.8 69.2 5 - F 0 0 74.2
97 2024/MGGCM/0289 SUSMITA BASU LATE UTTAM BASU IV 04/03/2007 51.4 69.2 5 - F 0 0 74.2
98 2024/MGGCM/0396 CYPRESS MINJ SUNIL MINJ II 27/01/2006 70.17 69 5 - F 0 0 74
99 2024/MGGCM/0111 PRAVEEN KUMAR BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS IV 18/11/2006 69.33 73.8 0 - E 0 0 73.8
100 2024/MGGCM/0028 K R RAHUL KUMAR K S RAJESH KUMAR III-B 05/03/2007 59 73.8 0 - E 0 0 73.8
101 2024/MGGCM/0306 RAINNER KHESS RANJIT KUMAR KHESS III-A 22/05/2005 55.4 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
102 2024/MGGCM/0702 B VIJAY KUMAR B VENKAT RAO IV 18/05/2007 54.4 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
103 2024/MGGCM/0055 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 01/08/2006 86 73.4 0 - E 0 0 73.4
104 2024/MGGCM/0469 S SRUTHI P S SIDHANANDAN III-A 01/11/2005 61.33 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
105 2024/MGGCM/0525 ANUP HOWLADER BIJOY HOWLADER III-B 28/02/2007 61.8 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
106 2024/MGGCM/0642 BINOY CH HALDAR BIDHAN CH HALDER III-B 21/12/2006 60.6 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
107 2024/MGGCM/0089 ZIYA NAIM MOHAMMED NAIM III-A 01/08/2006 51.2 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
108 2024/MGGCM/0673 MAHAK SORENG AJIT SORENG IV 21/04/2005 51.33 73 0 - E 0 0 73
109 2024/MGGCM/0023 MOHINI BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS III-B 30/09/2007 56.17 72.8 0 - E 0 0 72.8
110 2024/MGGCM/0555 K S SUJITH K N SREENIVASAN IV 09/10/2005 65.5 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
111 2024/MGGCM/0048 PEEPASHA BALA AMARESH BALA III-B 11/12/2006 62.33 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
112 2024/MGGCM/0200 PRIYA HOWLADER SUKUMAR HOWLADER III-B 27/07/2006 58.2 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
113 2024/MGGCM/0377 ANJALI ROY AJAY KUMAR ROY III-B 21/07/2006 58 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
114 2024/MGGCM/0271 SAJAN S KARNAN IV 31/01/2007 49.5 67.8 5 - F 0 0 72.8
115 2024/MGGCM/0338 SALINI DAS SANJAY DAS IV 20/05/2007 61.6 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
116 2024/MGGCM/0219 ANKITA DHALI BRAJANDRANATH DHALI III-B 01/10/2006 43.67 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
117 2024/MGGCM/0617 SNEHA KUJUR PRABHU PHOOLKANT KUJUR IV 24/11/2006 62.2 67 5 - F 0 0 72
118 2024/MGGCM/0484 VIVEKANAND BHAGAT VIDHYA SAGAR BHAGAT IV 01/06/2006 47.83 66.8 5 - F 0 0 71.8
119 2024/MGGCM/0230 GANUPILLI DINESH GANUPILLI BHIMA RAO IV 04/12/2006 48.8 66.6 5 - F 0 0 71.6
120 2024/MGGCM/0301 ANISHA KUJUR KULJAN KUJUR IV 16/03/2007 61.2 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
121 2024/MGGCM/0097 AMIT BISWAS ASHIM KUMAR BISWAS IV 26/03/2007 58.9 71.2 0 - E 0 0 71.2
122 2024/MGGCM/0262 R DEEPAK R VAIKUNTA RAO IV 19/12/2005 66.17 66.2 5 - F 0 0 71.2
123 2024/MGGCM/0190 MALLIKA BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS III-B 01/11/2006 59.2 66 5 - F 0 0 71
124 2024/MGGCM/0578 S MUKESH G SENTHIL KUMAR IV 28/07/2006 52.4 66 5 - F 0 0 71
125 2024/MGGCM/0291 CHANCHALA BAIDYA JADAB BAIDYA IV 22/04/2007 48.2 66 5 - F 0 0 71
126 2024/MGGCM/0628 G DIVYA G VENKAT RAO III-B 03/02/2007 58.4 70.8 0 - E 0 0 70.8
127 2024/MGGCM/0022 SHIV NARAYAN BISWAS PRASANTHO BISWAS III-A 22/10/1999 49.4 70.8 0 - E 0 0 70.8
128 2024/MGGCM/0493 K SANTHOS R KARTHIK I 05/04/2007 63.4 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
129 2024/MGGCM/0052 T BHAVANI T SUNDER RAO IV 20/10/2004 56.17 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
130 2024/MGGCM/0514 PRIYA DUTTA PRADIP KR DUTTA III-B 12/05/2007 54.6 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
131 2024/MGGCM/0125 SIVA DAS JOYDEV DAS III-B 17/02/2007 49.67 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
132 2024/MGGCM/0198 TRISHNA DEY PARIMAL DEY III-B 25/12/2005 68.2 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2
133 2024/MGGCM/0258 AVISEKH MONDAL RAGHUNATH MONDAL III-B 25/04/2005 62.6 70 0 - E 0 0 70
134 2024/MGGCM/0626 LOVELYN NEHEMIAH I 23/07/2006 42.83 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
135 2024/MGGCM/0039 AMARA RAJESWARI AMARA KAMRAJU IV 21/11/2006 48.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4



136 2024/MGGCM/0729 ARPITHA BAIN SANATHAN BAIN III-B 16/03/2007 59.2 69.2 0 - E 0 0 69.2
137 2024/MGGCM/0285 KULANDAISAMI RAJU IV 13/11/2006 56.4 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
138 2024/MGGCM/0354 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
139 2024/MGGCM/0016 B SHRISA B JANAKI RAO IV 03/03/2007 50 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
140 2024/MGGCM/0081 SUDEEPA MAZUMDER SUDHIR MAZUMDER III-B 05/01/2006 78.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
141 2024/MGGCM/0328 SUDEEPA MAZUMDER SUDHIR MAZUMDER III-B 05/01/2006 78.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
142 2024/MGGCM/0300 SARASWATHI RAM PRASAD IV 20/06/2006 65.2 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
143 2024/MGGCM/0502 SURAPATI OM PRAKASH SURAPATI OGESH IV 04/09/2007 63 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
144 2024/MGGCM/0662 MADHURI DHALI NIKUNJA DHALI III-B 24/03/2006 59.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
145 2024/MGGCM/0185 ABHIJIT ROY SANJEET ROY III-B 29/12/2006 56.8 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
146 2024/MGGCM/0739 AYUSH MOHALI MANI MOHAN MOHALI III-B 21/04/2006 55.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
147 2024/MGGCM/0142 NITTA MAHALAXMI NITTA SUKUMAR IV 25/12/2007 52.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
148 2024/MGGCM/0618 RUDRO HALDER BIBHUTI HALDER III-B 10/11/2006 49.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
149 2024/MGGCM/0545 NITISH BAIN NIRANJAN BAIN III-B 05/03/2007 55.8 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6
150 2024/MGGCM/0078 BINIT KUMAR DAS NIRMAL DAS III-B 18/08/2006 53.8 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6
151 2024/MGGCM/0622 S GIRI S DILESH IV 31/10/2006 55.4 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
152 2024/MGGCM/0536 R HARISH M RAMACHANDRAN IV 31/01/2007 47 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
153 2024/MGGCM/0480 S DILIP KUMAR N SIVA IV 19/10/2001 51.83 68.2 0 - E 0 0 68.2
154 2024/MGGCM/0196 D ESTHER IDA D VIJAY KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 49.2 63 5 - F 0 0 68
155 2024/MGGCM/0013 B KANCHANA LATE B SIMHACHALAM IV 26/02/2007 46.4 63 5 - F 0 0 68
156 2024/MGGCM/0153 ABHAY BAIRAGI HAROSIT BAIRAGI III-B 02/11/2006 59.17 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
157 2024/MGGCM/0044 PHULO KUMARI SOMA MUNDA IV 15/01/2006 44 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
158 2024/MGGCM/0136 MADARIKA BISWAS MAHADEV BISWAS III-B 13/02/2005 66.5 67.6 0 - E 0 0 67.6
159 2024/MGGCM/0235 ANSHITA SORENG SOMA SORENG IV 10/06/2005 61.4 62.4 5 - F 0 0 67.4
160 2024/MGGCM/0277 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER III-B 17/09/2007 54 62.2 5 - F 0 0 67.2
161 2024/MGGCM/0066 SAW L JACK SAW LABOW III-A 02/12/2005 52 62 5 - F 0 0 67
162 2024/MGGCM/0730 SHAHIT KERKETTA ROMANUS KERKETTA IV 10/05/2007 50.8 62 5 - F 0 0 67
163 2024/MGGCM/0422 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR V 08/08/2007 44.2 62 5 - F 0 0 67
164 2024/MGGCM/0498 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA IV 20/05/2007 41.17 62 5 - F 0 0 67
165 2024/MGGCM/0633 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA IV 20/05/2007 41 62 5 - F 0 0 67
166 2024/MGGCM/0294 NAZHIRINE SAMSON I 30/11/2005 60.5 66.8 0 - E 0 0 66.8
167 2024/MGGCM/0145 B RITHISH B SEKHAR IV 12/10/2007 52.8 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
168 2024/MGGCM/0548 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS IV 20/05/2005 51.33 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
169 2024/MGGCM/0418 YALANGI ABHISHEK YALANGI KRISHNA JEE IV 01/12/2006 47.8 66.6 0 - E 0 0 66.6
170 2024/MGGCM/0619 L KRISHNA VENI L CHINNA RAO IV 09/05/2005 56.6 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6
171 2024/MGGCM/0427 E RAJESWARI E RAMA RAO IV 01/02/2006 55.67 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6
172 2024/MGGCM/0691 ASHSURIYA C CHINNA SWAMY IV 17/07/2006 50.6 66.4 0 - E 0 0 66.4
173 2024/MGGCM/0228 KONDA ARJUN KONDA KURMA RAO IV 15/11/2005 63.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
174 2024/MGGCM/0376 ABISHEK JOY JOY JACOB III-B 17/08/2005 56.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
175 2024/MGGCM/0199 TANU SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR III-B 11/06/2006 56.8 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
176 2024/MGGCM/0173 ISHANTH KERKETTA PRADEEP KERKETTA V 07/08/2005 58.17 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
177 2024/MGGCM/0693 S K MOHAMMED HASEEF S K AJIJUL IV 27/08/2006 56.67 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
178 2024/MGGCM/0272 M SANJAY KUMAR LATE M LAZAR IV 13/04/2006 50.2 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
179 2024/MGGCM/0411 ABHIR ROY SATHIS ROY III-B 18/12/2004 45 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
180 2024/MGGCM/0092 TANMOY MONDAL ASHIM KUMAR MONDAL III-B 10/02/2007 62.83 61 5 - F 0 0 66
181 2024/MGGCM/0202 SNEHALATA SUTRADHAR SUSHANTA SUTRADHAR III-B 23/01/2007 59.2 61 5 - F 0 0 66
182 2024/MGGCM/0100 MOHAMMED REHAAN A M MOHAMMED IV 03/08/2007 45.8 61 5 - F 0 0 66



183 2024/MGGCM/0559 P MUHAMMED RINSHAD P MOIDEEN KUTTY III-A 05/01/2006 71.8 65.8 0 - E 0 0 65.8
184 2024/MGGCM/0684 ANISH MINJ TILESFOR MINJ V 25/11/2004 66.17 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
185 2024/MGGCM/0288 ISHIKA HOWLADER HAREKRISHNA HOWLADER III-B 16/09/2006 59 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
186 2024/MGGCM/0077 SUMITA SOMRA KHARIYA IV 08/01/2006 49 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
187 2024/MGGCM/0666 JAISUDHA BAI JAGJEEVAN RAM IV 12/02/2007 49.4 65.6 0 - E 0 0 65.6
188 2024/MGGCM/0316 CHAMPA DAS BALARAM DAS IV 31/07/2007 48 65.6 0 - E 0 0 65.6
189 2024/MGGCM/0094 SHINY GRACE JAMES JACKSON I 17/07/2007 72.2 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
190 2024/MGGCM/0346 DISHA SHIL PROVASH SHIL III-B 07/10/2006 52.2 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
191 2024/MGGCM/0440 N KOMAL N SANTA RAO IV 29/01/2007 47.17 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
192 2024/MGGCM/0389 RUKSHAR KHATOON AGARE HUSSAIN V 13/05/2003 74 65.4 0 - E 0 0 65.4
193 2024/MGGCM/0247 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR SANA III-B 17/05/2007 59 65.2 0 - E 0 0 65.2
194 2024/MGGCM/0716 SUMEET SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR III-A 19/04/2006 58.67 60.2 5 - F 0 0 65.2
195 2024/MGGCM/0390 R SUVEDA NAYAKI V RAMAN IV 04/11/2006 52 60.2 5 - F 0 0 65.2
196 2024/MGGCM/0624 SARAT KUMAR DAS SUMANTA DAS III-B 06/01/2007 44.6 60.2 5 - F 0 0 65.2
197 2024/MGGCM/0708 SHOBHAN BISWAS HAREKRISHNA BISWAS III-B 02/11/2006 65.5 65 0 - E 0 0 65
198 2024/MGGCM/0725 KHUSHI EKKA PETER EKKA IV 15/10/2006 55.2 60 5 - F 0 0 65
199 2024/MGGCM/0483 KHUSHI EKKA PETER EKKA IV 15/10/2006 55.2 60 5 - F 0 0 65
200 2024/MGGCM/0339 K RAJ K GANESH IV 09/10/2005 48.6 60 5 - F 0 0 65
201 2024/MGGCM/0342 RAHUL XESS RAVI PRAKASH XESS IV 26/07/2006 52.8 64.6 0 - E 0 0 64.6
202 2024/MGGCM/0407 RAHUL MINJ FEDRIC MINJ IV 01/08/2007 50.4 64.6 0 - E 0 0 64.6
203 2024/MGGCM/0679 SAURABH MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL III-A 25/03/2005 67.4 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
204 2024/MGGCM/0210 SIVA KERKETTA ALVIS KERKETTA IV 31/05/2005 64.5 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
205 2024/MGGCM/0645 ANKIT TIRKEY ALBERT TIRKEY IV 11/12/2006 42.8 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
206 2024/MGGCM/0095 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 22/01/2006 74.5 64.2 0 - E 0 0 64.2
207 2024/MGGCM/0032 ARSHAD ALI ANSAR ALI IV 25/01/2005 54.4 64.2 0 - E 0 0 64.2
208 2024/MGGCM/0366 KALPANA DAS PRABHAT CH DAS IV 26/05/2004 60.8 59 5 - F 0 0 64
209 2024/MGGCM/0569 R SHANMUGAM RAJAN IV 22/04/2005 59.17 59 5 - F 0 0 64
210 2024/MGGCM/0025 ANISHA BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS IV 14/08/2006 49.4 59 5 - F 0 0 64
211 2024/MGGCM/0460 HARI DISH K KASI V 04/08/2005 50 63.8 0 - E 0 0 63.8
212 2024/MGGCM/0319 M PRAVEEN M RAMA RAO EWS 05/03/2007 42.8 63.8 0 - E 0 0 63.8
213 2024/MGGCM/0218 MANAV SANDIL DUBIO SANDIL IV 09/11/2006 49 58.8 5 - F 0 0 63.8
214 2024/MGGCM/0281 RAKHI BISWAS HARE KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 13/11/2006 54 63.6 0 - E 0 0 63.6
215 2024/MGGCM/0186 KAMAL SIKDAR MANOJ SIKDAR III-B 09/08/2007 51.8 63.4 0 - E 0 0 63.4
216 2024/MGGCM/0343 ARGHO SIKDER SANDIP SIKDER III-B 06/03/2006 59.67 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
217 2024/MGGCM/0119 RISHA DEVI MANOHAR SINGH IV 11/01/2007 50.8 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
218 2024/MGGCM/0195 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU PRATAP KUMAR SAHU III-B 31/01/2006 43.6 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
219 2024/MGGCM/0631 MOHAMMED AQIF MOHAMMED HANEEF III-A 30/12/2006 55.4 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
220 2024/MGGCM/0309 RUMA BAIRAGI BIMAL BAIRAGI IV 11/12/2006 47 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
221 2024/MGGCM/0731 T SARDHA T PERUMAL SWAMY IV 07/03/2000 45.6 63.2 0 - E 0 0 63.2
222 2024/MGGCM/0206 KRISHNA ROY ARUN ROY IV 18/12/2005 77.4 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
223 2024/MGGCM/0171 RAABIYA ALAM ZAFAR ALAM IV 13/09/2006 55.87 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
224 2024/MGGCM/0665 KARUNA HORO ESDOR HORO IV 10/09/2006 56.4 63 0 - E 0 0 63
225 2024/MGGCM/0349 PRIYANKA BANIK PRASANTA BANIK III-B 25/09/2006 50.8 63 0 - E 0 0 63
226 2024/MGGCM/0141 RAHUL PARAMANIK KRISHNA PARAMANIK IV 07/08/2007 43.4 63 0 - E 0 0 63
227 2024/MGGCM/0395 MADHABI BISWAS GURUPADA BISWAS III-B 03/11/2005 54.6 58 5 - F 0 0 63
228 2024/MGGCM/0046 SARASWATI DAS KARTICK DAS IV 11/07/2005 59.6 62.8 0 - E 0 0 62.8
229 2024/MGGCM/0112 ANUSHKA HOWLADER AJIT HOWLADER III-B 05/06/2007 56.5 57.8 5 - F 0 0 62.8



230 2024/MGGCM/0018 D BHAGYA LAXMI D DILLESHWAR RAO IV 28/07/2007 54.2 57.8 5 - F 0 0 62.8
231 2024/MGGCM/0735 KHUSHI ROY JIBAN ROY III-B 08/03/2007 61.8 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
232 2024/MGGCM/0661 SAJAL KUMAR HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER III-B 19/06/2007 55.8 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
233 2024/MGGCM/0157 PRITAM DAS BIDHAN DAS III-B 23/04/2007 55 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
234 2024/MGGCM/0054 DIKSHIT KUMAR D PAPA RAO IV 13/01/2006 50.6 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
235 2024/MGGCM/0415 R JOEL JAMES N ROBERT RANJITH KUMAR IV 06/03/2007 42.17 62.4 0 - E 0 0 62.4
236 2024/MGGCM/0425 SANDIP DAS BIPLAB DAS IV 18/08/2007 50.83 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
237 2024/MGGCM/0364 K SAYED YASMEEN S KAJA MOIDEEN IV 29/06/2005 46.8 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
238 2024/MGGCM/0265 T TIRUMALA T TRIPATHI IV 13/05/2007 45.92 62.2 0 - E 0 0 62.2
239 2024/MGGCM/0283 RAHUL ROY RANJIT ROY III-B 30/03/2006 51.8 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
240 2024/MGGCM/0526 ANIKET ERIC TIRKEY DANIEL TIRKEY IV 18/05/2006 50 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
241 2024/MGGCM/0543 ANURAG MONDAL SAILEN MONDAL III-B 02/04/2007 58 62 0 - E 0 0 62
242 2024/MGGCM/0675 SUPARNA DAS SUNIL DAS III-B 08/06/2006 58.6 57 5 - F 0 0 62
243 2024/MGGCM/0280 ASHISH DAS TAPAS DAS IV 29/10/2006 57.33 57 5 - F 0 0 62
244 2024/MGGCM/0165 VEENIT NAIK DINESH NAIK IV 13/01/2006 54.4 57 5 - F 0 0 62
245 2024/MGGCM/0038 DEV KUMAR HALDER GOUTAM HALDER III-B 15/10/2007 56.6 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
246 2024/MGGCM/0501 SAUMIT MISTRY SANJIT MISTRY III-B 04/12/2006 55.6 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
247 2024/MGGCM/0070 SUJEET SARKAR MUKUNDA SARKAR IV 17/10/2006 52 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
248 2024/MGGCM/0369 N VIGNESH S NAVARAJ IV 18/11/2005 51.67 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
249 2024/MGGCM/0019 SHAHIL CHANDRA SEKHER IV 05/09/2006 57.2 61.6 0 - E 0 0 61.6
250 2024/MGGCM/0511 PRIYANKA BAIRAGI PARIMAL BAIRAGI III-B 03/04/2006 58.4 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
251 2024/MGGCM/0326 BISHAL DAS BASUDEV DAS IV 23/09/2005 57.6 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
252 2024/MGGCM/0029 BINOY DEBNATH BIKASH DEBNATH III-B 10/07/2007 54.2 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
253 2024/MGGCM/0629 AKASH DAS JAGANATH DAS III-B 18/08/2006 49.4 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
254 2024/MGGCM/0733 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA IV 22/04/2006 42.75 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
255 2024/MGGCM/0667 JOTHI BISWAS HARIPADA BISWAS III-B 16/02/2007 55 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
256 2024/MGGCM/0129 SUDIPTA MONDAL PROBHAS MONDAL IV 10/05/2007 51.4 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
257 2024/MGGCM/0674 ANUSHKA KISHEN RADHA KISHEN IV 30/04/2006 46.43 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
258 2024/MGGCM/0558 ROHAN KERKETTA AUGUSTINE KERKETTA IV 27/03/2006 59.8 61.2 0 - E 0 0 61.2
259 2024/MGGCM/0020 K ANUPRIYA K SRINU IV 26/07/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
260 2024/MGGCM/0532 GEDDAM VIKAS G PREM KUMAR V 08/08/2007 48.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
261 2024/MGGCM/0573 C H MAHESH C H DURYODHAN V 07/01/2007 52.6 56 5 - F 0 0 61
262 2024/MGGCM/0478 BISHAL BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS III-B 30/04/2006 48.2 56 5 - F 0 0 61
263 2024/MGGCM/0564 S ROSELIN T ABEDNIGO I 19/01/2006 52.83 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
264 2024/MGGCM/0178 SUJIT DAS NIMAI DAS IV 23/09/1998 53.2 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
265 2024/MGGCM/0482 M JOGESH M GURUMURTHI IV 02/10/2006 50.2 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
266 2024/MGGCM/0587 RASHI KUMARI BAIDYA ASHIM BAIDHYA III-A 29/07/2006 46.4 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
267 2024/MGGCM/0134 MURPALI JAIRAJ M VAUSDEV RAO II 12/07/2006 61.33 60.4 0 - E 0 0 60.4
268 2024/MGGCM/0063 MEENA SHEK KARIM SHEK IV 15/11/2006 46.17 55.4 5 - F 0 0 60.4
269 2024/MGGCM/0318 LACHI AHITOPHEL OBED I 18/04/2007 54 60.2 0 - E 0 0 60.2
270 2024/MGGCM/0387 RESITA HALDER BABUL CH HALDER IV 07/06/2007 53 55.2 5 - F 0 0 60.2
271 2024/MGGCM/0749 RESITA HALDER BABUL CH HALDER IV 07/06/2007 50.8 55.2 5 - F 0 0 60.2
272 2024/MGGCM/0335 APURBO ROY DINESH ROY III-B 11/06/2007 51.5 55 5 - F 0 0 60
273 2024/MGGCM/0223 RANAJIT DHALI RABIN DHALI III-B 25/02/2006 58.17 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
274 2024/MGGCM/0398 TRISHNA MAL TAPAS MAL III-B 28/03/2007 55.1 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
275 2024/MGGCM/0463 RAHIT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY III-B 13/07/2006 53.6 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
276 2024/MGGCM/0688 SUPANKAR MAZUMDER SUBRATO MAZUMDER III-B 08/10/2003 53.4 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8



277 2024/MGGCM/0681 M ARSHAD M A REHMAN III-A 07/02/2003 45.17 59.6 0 - E 0 0 59.6
278 2024/MGGCM/0399 PRIYANKA DEVI MANOJ RAM III-A 24/01/2007 44.8 54.6 5 - F 0 0 59.6
279 2024/MGGCM/0495 PRIYA PRERNA MICHAEL LAWRANCE I 20/04/2007 71 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
280 2024/MGGCM/0388 G PARESH NAIR S GOPA KUMAR III-A 11/04/2006 55.6 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
281 2024/MGGCM/0308 S SNEHA S JANAKI RAO OTHERS 17/03/2007 53.83 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
282 2024/MGGCM/0034 BISHAKA RAPTAN ARABINDA RAPTAN IV 07/06/2007 49.4 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4
283 2024/MGGCM/0244 ABHAY SIKDER ARUN CHANDRA SIKDER III-B 02/10/2004 79.8 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
284 2024/MGGCM/0571 GOKUL HALDER BIMAL HALDER IV 10/11/2005 56.2 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
285 2024/MGGCM/0255 A P ABHAY NAIR G AJAI KUMAR IV 23/10/2005 51.6 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
286 2024/MGGCM/0009 STELLA EKKA SUNIL ANUP EKKA IV 10/08/2005 49.17 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
287 2024/MGGCM/0233 POONAM DHANWAR NUWAS DHANWAR IV 27/12/2005 60.6 54 5 - F 0 0 59
288 2024/MGGCM/0102 ANDRITA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS III-B 11/09/2006 57.2 54 5 - F 0 0 59
289 2024/MGGCM/0668 SNEHA LATE SAGRAM SAI V 16/03/2006 46.8 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
290 2024/MGGCM/0320 RITIKA DAS ANUJ DAS EWS 10/05/2007 45.8 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
291 2024/MGGCM/0594 AARIYAN SAI SANDEEP KUMAR SAI V 02/06/2007 45.4 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
292 2024/MGGCM/0449 S NAVEEN S KESHAV RAO IV 12/06/2007 41.6 58.8 0 - E 0 0 58.8
293 2024/MGGCM/0122 MANISH OJHA BIMAL OJHA III-B 24/09/2007 64.6 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
294 2024/MGGCM/0296 TUMPA NAG MAHADEV NAG III-B 19/10/2007 52.8 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
295 2024/MGGCM/0132 S K TOUFIK ZAMAL S K AKBAR ALI IV 15/09/2003 51.4 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
296 2024/MGGCM/0133 S K TOUFIK ZAMAL S K AKBAR ALI IV 15/09/2003 51.4 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
297 2024/MGGCM/0692 MOHIT VAISHNAB MANASH KUMAR VAISHNAB III-A 25/10/2005 46.2 58.6 0 - E 0 0 58.6
298 2024/MGGCM/0703 ANKITA SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR III-B 26/11/2006 53.4 53.6 5 - F 0 0 58.6
299 2024/MGGCM/0268 CHELLA LAXMI NAIDU CHELLA MADHU NAIDU IV 20/07/2006 46.6 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
300 2024/MGGCM/0689 B NANDINI B SOMAIAH IV 31/08/2006 46.2 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
301 2024/MGGCM/0393 BUDHA DEV DAS NIMAI DAS IV 02/05/2007 45.6 53.2 5 - F 0 0 58.2
302 2024/MGGCM/0718 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA IV 09/05/2004 71.2 58 0 - E 0 0 58
303 2024/MGGCM/0615 C H DISHANT C H UMAPATHI IV 02/10/2002 40 56 2 - S 0 0 58
304 2024/MGGCM/0209 SAGAR ROY NANDA KUMAR ROY III-B 20/08/2007 43.8 53 5 - F 0 0 58
305 2024/MGGCM/0107 POOJA SARKAR BALAI SARKAR IV 27/01/2007 53.2 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
306 2024/MGGCM/0717 SARBAJIT SARKAR ASHOK SARKAR IV 02/08/2006 50.2 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
307 2024/MGGCM/0524 ARPITA DAS NISIKANTA DAS IV 09/10/2006 43.6 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
308 2024/MGGCM/0699 ESTHER JOB SIMON I 20/11/2005 61.6 57.6 0 - E 0 0 57.6
309 2024/MGGCM/0226 SANKIT KUMAR DAS TAPAN DAS IV 02/09/2006 45.4 57.6 0 - E 0 0 57.6
310 2024/MGGCM/0612 MANOJ SARKAR MOHITOSH SARKAR III-B 23/02/2005 57.67 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
311 2024/MGGCM/0408 ANUSHA BISWAS SASHADHAR BISWAS III-B 14/07/2007 53.33 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
312 2024/MGGCM/0278 SAURAV MONDAL SAMARENDU MONDAL III-B 29/10/2004 49.6 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6
313 2024/MGGCM/0517 ADITHYA BARLA SUSIL BARLA IV 25/04/2007 50.6 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
314 2024/MGGCM/0732 MUKESH CHAURASIA VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIA IV 03/04/1993 47.5 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
315 2024/MGGCM/0036 SWATHI KUMARI RAM KISHORE GOP IV 13/02/2004 50.5 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
316 2024/MGGCM/0660 J PRABAKARAN A JASWA IV 12/06/2006 44.8 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
317 2024/MGGCM/0534 JOYTIRMOY DAS POSOJIT DAS III-B 14/06/2006 41.33 57.2 0 - E 0 0 57.2
318 2024/MGGCM/0037 G PRIYADARSHINI G GANESAN IV 22/10/2006 57 57 0 - E 0 0 57
319 2024/MGGCM/0379 UJALA BASU SANJIT BASU IV 31/03/2005 48 52 5 - F 0 0 57
320 2024/MGGCM/0003 M MAHA LAKSHMI P MURUGESAN IV 21/12/2005 41 52 5 - F 0 0 57
321 2024/MGGCM/0602 CH BHARAT RAJ CH RAJ SEKHAR IV 28/01/2006 40 52 5 - F 0 0 57
322 2024/MGGCM/0402 RESHAMI KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN IV 26/11/2006 46 56.8 0 - E 0 0 56.8
323 2024/MGGCM/0741 DIBAKAR MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 02/03/2006 44 51.8 5 - F 0 0 56.8



324 2024/MGGCM/0064 ANURADHA DAS ANKU DAS IV 08/03/2006 61.83 51.6 5 - F 0 0 56.6
325 2024/MGGCM/0212 PRIYANKA DEBNATH RAM DEBNATH III-B 18/09/2004 44.4 56.4 0 - E 0 0 56.4
326 2024/MGGCM/0006 BIPASA DHALI BIJAY DHALI III-B 04/04/2007 45.2 51.4 5 - F 0 0 56.4
327 2024/MGGCM/0175 CHAYAN KUMAR BAIN CHITTA BAIN III-B 06/09/2006 58.17 56.2 0 - E 0 0 56.2
328 2024/MGGCM/0164 S ABHISHEK B SHANKAR OTHERS 30/05/2007 43.67 56.2 0 - E 0 0 56.2
329 2024/MGGCM/0663 RAJ DEBNATH DIPANKAR DEBNATH III-B 08/05/2007 40.6 51.2 5 - F 0 0 56.2
330 2024/MGGCM/0575 SURAJIT DAS PALASH DAS IV 26/12/2006 49.8 56 0 - E 0 0 56
331 2024/MGGCM/0341 MAUSUMI MISTRY AJOY MISTRY III-B 18/04/2006 49.4 55.6 0 - E 0 0 55.6
332 2024/MGGCM/0051 DEBARJUN BHATTACHARYA DEBENDRANATH BHATTACHARYA III-B 02/05/2007 45.5 55.6 0 - E 0 0 55.6
333 2024/MGGCM/0551 AMIT ROY MILAN ROY III-B 29/03/2006 58 50.6 5 - F 0 0 55.6
334 2024/MGGCM/0410 JITISH MISTRY PARITOSH MISTRY III-B 05/06/2007 53.2 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
335 2024/MGGCM/0160 ARPITA DAS RAM CHANDRA DAS III-B 28/11/2006 56 55.2 0 - E 0 0 55.2
336 2024/MGGCM/0149 SUSMITHA DAS SUHADEB DAS IV 07/09/2007 41.8 55.2 0 - E 0 0 55.2
337 2024/MGGCM/0477 HIMADRI ROY SUJIT KUMAR ROY IV 31/03/2005 53.8 50.2 5 - F 0 0 55.2
338 2024/MGGCM/0658 SANIA JATHAR SANTOSH KUMAR JATHAR IV 15/10/2006 43.4 50.2 5 - F 0 0 55.2
339 2024/MGGCM/0373 SUBRAMANIAN VINITHA MUTHALAPPAN SUNRAMANIAN IV 24/10/2004 59 50 5 - F 0 0 55
340 2024/MGGCM/0075 SUPRIYA BANERJEE BISWAJIT BANERJEE V 18/08/2004 58.83 50 5 - F 0 0 55
341 2024/MGGCM/0698 RITA DAS RIPAN DAS IV 26/10/2006 54.4 50 5 - F 0 0 55
342 2024/MGGCM/0656 D KAUSHIK D RAJA RAO IV 05/04/2006 49.4 49.8 5 - F 0 0 54.8
343 2024/MGGCM/0126 ANKITA MAJUMDAR UTTAM MAJUMDAR III-B 11/10/2006 50 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
344 2024/MGGCM/0487 NEELKANT RAM GANESH RAM IV 28/10/2007 42.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
345 2024/MGGCM/0062 TRIPTI SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH II 10/04/2007 40.4 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
346 2024/MGGCM/0747 A VIJAYA A SHYAM SUNDER IV 04/12/2006 59 54.4 0 - E 0 0 54.4
347 2024/MGGCM/0465 SUMIT BALA RANJAN BALA IV 03/06/2005 46.6 54.2 0 - E 0 0 54.2
348 2024/MGGCM/0409 NISHA BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS III-B 24/04/2007 44.2 54.2 0 - E 0 0 54.2
349 2024/MGGCM/0274 SHIV SHANKAR PAUL DIPU PAUL IV 26/02/2004 52.67 49.2 5 - F 0 0 54.2
350 2024/MGGCM/0503 DIVYA M SREEKANT IV 12/05/2007 48.6 54.07 0 - E 0 0 54.07
351 2024/MGGCM/0481 RAHUL KUMAR RAM RAM CHANDER IV 18/04/2006 46.8 54 0 - E 0 0 54
352 2024/MGGCM/0491 NANDINI RAJ BHAR HIRDYANAND IV 25/10/2005 46.4 54 0 - E 0 0 54
353 2024/MGGCM/0237 DIPA HALDAR MADAN MOHAN HALDAR III-B 17/01/2005 45.29 54 0 - E 0 0 54
354 2024/MGGCM/0426 L PREM KUMAR L ANAND RAO IV 17/11/2006 38.2 53.6 0 - E 0 0 53.6
355 2024/MGGCM/0676 BARSHA GOMASTA PARITOSH GOMASTA IV 12/08/2006 50.83 48.2 5 - F 0 0 53.2
356 2024/MGGCM/0509 SUPARNA BISWAS SACHIDANANDA BISWAS III-B 07/10/2005 54.8 53 0 - E 0 0 53
357 2024/MGGCM/0447 DIYA PRAMANICK NAKUL PRAMANICK III-B 21/04/2007 41.2 52.8 0 - E 0 0 52.8
358 2024/MGGCM/0583 SUDEEP SIKDER SWAPAN SIKDER OTHERS 14/02/2007 52.6 47.8 5 - F 0 0 52.8
359 2024/MGGCM/0058 INDERJEET SINGH TARA SINGH IV 18/06/2005 51.2 47.8 5 - F 0 0 52.8
360 2024/MGGCM/0336 TUSHAR SANA GOUTAM SANA III-B 13/05/2005 45 52.6 0 - E 0 0 52.6
361 2024/MGGCM/0344 SURAJ KUMAR BACHER KRISHNA KANTA BACHER III-B 12/12/2006 51 47.6 5 - F 0 0 52.6
362 2024/MGGCM/0506 SHANKER NAG LODO NAG IV 08/01/2005 41.2 47.6 5 - F 0 0 52.6
363 2024/MGGCM/0589 TIPTI OJHA KAMAL OJHA III-B 09/01/2007 51.3 52.4 0 - E 0 0 52.4
364 2024/MGGCM/0492 DEEPA KUMARI RAM SHANKAR SHARMA IV 06/03/2004 66.5 47.4 5 - F 0 0 52.4
365 2024/MGGCM/0314 RAKHI SARKAR RAMKRISHNA SARKAR IV 27/10/2006 51.4 52.2 0 - E 0 0 52.2
366 2024/MGGCM/0433 PRITAM ROY PRABHASH ROY III-B 05/11/2006 44.4 52.2 0 - E 0 0 52.2
367 2024/MGGCM/0712 DIYA HALDER DIPANKAR HALDER III-A 10/02/2006 71 47.2 5 - F 0 0 52.2
368 2024/MGGCM/0138 NIKITA DAS SANJIT DAS IV 29/04/2006 48.2 51.8 0 - E 0 0 51.8
369 2024/MGGCM/0513 C H CHETHANYA C H DHEENA BANDHU IV 07/11/2003 57.6 46.6 5 - F 0 0 51.6
370 2024/MGGCM/0607 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4



371 2024/MGGCM/0567 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
372 2024/MGGCM/0568 ALPHONSE AMARJIT XESS SILVANUS XESS V 15/06/2005 51 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
373 2024/MGGCM/0323 BISWAJIT SIKDER PARIMAL SIKDER IV 17/09/2006 49.2 51 0 - E 0 0 51
374 2024/MGGCM/0118 RITHIK KUJUR SUNIL KUJUR IV 12/08/2006 47.67 51 0 - E 0 0 51
375 2024/MGGCM/0720 AJAY KUMAR BHATTA BABUL BHATTA V 09/10/2007 47 50.96 0 - E 0 0 50.96
376 2024/MGGCM/0530 ROHIT BALA KRISHNA BALA III-B 28/01/2006 45.6 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
377 2024/MGGCM/0456 K HARISH RAO K TULSI DAS IV 10/02/2005 41 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
378 2024/MGGCM/0350 JAGDISH P A T P ALAGAR SWAMY IV 21/04/2006 42.2 50.6 0 - E 0 0 50.6
379 2024/MGGCM/0250 NAW ROSEME SAW BUDAGYI III-A 07/12/2004 58.8 50 0 - E 0 0 50
380 2024/MGGCM/0307 SUSMITA GOLDER SUBAL GOLDER III-B 22/03/2006 51.2 50 0 - E 0 0 50
381 2024/MGGCM/0728 SUNAINA KUMARI SURENDER SAHU IV 22/09/2006 58.83 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
382 2024/MGGCM/0242 SUNAINA KUMARI SURENDER SAHU IV 22/09/2006 56.6 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
383 2024/MGGCM/0035 I VINESH N ISRAVELU IV 21/07/2005 38.4 44.4 5 - F 0 0 49.4
384 2024/MGGCM/0315 SUJIT DAS SUHADEB DAS IV 15/10/2005 52.2 49.2 0 - E 0 0 49.2
385 2024/MGGCM/0031 MANISH MONDAL BASUDEV MONDAL III-B 10/04/2006 44.4 49 0 - E 0 0 49
386 2024/MGGCM/0609 P UDAY KIRAN P DEVADASU II 22/04/2004 51.6 48.2 0 - E 0 0 48.2
387 2024/MGGCM/0678 ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL III-B 30/07/2003 45.2 47.6 0 - E 0 0 47.6
388 2024/MGGCM/0192 MOON MONDAL BRITTYA MONDAL III-B 13/05/2005 41.8 47.6 0 - E 0 0 47.6
389 2024/MGGCM/0507 PABIR KUMAR MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL IV 01/10/2006 45.6 47.4 0 - E 0 0 47.4
390 2024/MGGCM/0216 PRIYA MONDAL GOKUL MONDAL IV 22/04/2004 58.8 46.8 0 - E 0 0 46.8
391 2024/MGGCM/0041 SANJOY KR BISWAS SATTYANANDA BISWAS III-B 30/08/2005 47.17 46.4 0 - E 0 0 46.4
392 2024/MGGCM/0746 ROHAN LAKRA PARDEEP LAKRA III-B 12/09/2005 47.5 45.6 0 - E 0 0 45.6
393 2024/MGGCM/0611 SUBHANKAR HOWLADER DIPAK HOWLADER III-A 04/04/2005 49.6 44.6 0 - E 0 0 44.6
394 2024/MGGCM/0576 SUBYAN HALDAR TAPAN HALDAR III-B 10/11/2005 40.4 44.6 0 - E 0 0 44.6
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